
• 
•CABLES TC> GC> • 

·, 

GUSTO CABLE ASSEMBLIES COMPUTER ACCESSORIES SCSI &SCSI 11 

INSTALLATION SERVICES FIBER OPTICS 

BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS VIDEO CABLES LAN SPECIALISTS 



Dear Valued Customer: 

If you've been with us from the beginning, you will 
understand what I mean when I say, "We've come a 
long way!" If you are a new Cables To Go customer, 
I congratulate you for making an excellent decision. 
Cables To Go is now offering more new products 
with the same competitive pricing that keeps 
customers coming back. This year brings a complete 
line of fully molded SCSI II cables, many new lengths 
of standard cables, a new line of auto switching 
devices, and a full assortment of computer 
accessories. 

All of our products are 100% satisfaction guaranteed. 
We offer same day shipping along with the highest 
level of customer service available. Thank you again 
for choosing Cables To Go! 

Sincerely, 

~£/~~ 
Michael Shane 
CEO 



Cables 
pages 2-7 

-
Gender Changers/ Adapters 

page 8 

Switch Boxes 
pages 9-12 

Surge Protector/Power Cables 
page 12 

High-Resolution Video Cables 
pages 13-15 

SCSI I & II 
pages 16-19 

Local Area Networking Cables 
page 20 

Connectors (Coaxial & Twinaxial) 
page 21 

Baluns 
page 22 

Wall plates 
page 23 

Modular Cables & Accessories 
pages 24-25 

Fiber Optics 
pages 26-27 

Tools 
page 28 

Computer Accessories 
pages 29-32 

Bulk Cable & Components 
pages 33-42 

Connector Guide/Index 
page 43-44 



!!!""""~ . 
- PRINTER CABLES . 

l1 ti -

Economy 18 Conductor Assembled IBM Printer Cables 
This low-cost alternative provides the lowest cost solution, while still maintaining the quality standards 
Cables To Go is famous for! 

Ref# 
1 DIBMA18C06 
2 DIBMA18C10 
3 DIBMA18C15 

6' IBM PRINTER CABLE 
1 O' IBM PRINTER CABLE 
15' IBM PRINTER CABLE 

Quality Molded IBM Printer Cables (molded 18 conductor with thumbscrews) 

1.49 
1.79 
2.19 

Our most popular cable is this low-cost molded cable which offers extended thumbscrews, full shielding 
and gold-plated contacts. This cable is manufactured with an 18 conductor configuration. 
NOTE: Can not be used for laser printer applications. 

4 DIBM18C03 3' IBM PRINTER CABLE 2.49 
5 DIBM18C06 6' IBM PRINTER CABLE 2.79 
6 DIBM18C10 10' IBM PRINTER CABLE 3.95 
7 DIBM18C15 15' IBM PRINTER CABLE 4.95 
8 DIBM18C20 20' IBM PRINTER CABLE 9.99 
9 DIBM18C25 25' IBM PRINTER CABLE 11.99 
10 DIBM18C35 35' IBM PRINTER CABLE 15.99 
11 DIBM18C50 50' IBM PRINTER CABLE 20.99 

12 DIBMR18C06 6' RIGHT ANGLED IBM PRINTER CABLE 4.95 
13 DIBMR18C10 10' RIGHT ANGLED IBM PRINTER CABLE 5.95 

Premium Molded IBM Printer Cables (molded 25 conductor with thumbscrews) 
Cables To Go's premium molded cables are manufactured with a 25 conductor configuration, suitable for 
laser printer applications. 

14 DIBM25C03 3' IBM PRINTER CABLE 3.05 
15 DIBM25C06 6' IBM PRINTER CABLE 3.25 
16 DIBM25C10 10' IBM PRINTER CABLE 4.25 
17 DIBM25C15 15' IBM PRINTER CABLE 5.75 
18 DIBM25C20 20' IBM PRINTER CABLE 10.95 
19 DIBM25C25 25' IBM PRINTER CABLE 12.95 
20 DIBM25C35 35' IBM PRINTER CABLE 17.95 
21 DIBM25C50 50' IBM PRINTER CABLE 21.95 

22 DIBMFR04 4' FLAT RIBBON IBM PRINTER CABLE 3.95 

CABLES TO GO 
· 1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Printer Cables • 2 Custom Lengths Always Available 



•••••••••• 
- PRINTER CABLES 

UI '1 
SERIAL/NULL MODEM 

Cables To Go's null modem cables are manufactured with two D-sub 25 position connectors. The M/M 
null modem cable connects two RS232 DTE devices. The M/F serial printer cable is designed Jo connect 
many serial printers to PC/XT compatible computers. And, the F/F null modem cable connects two PCs 
for most data transfers. These cables are fully molded with plastic thumbscrews. 

23 DNULL25MF06 
24 DNULL25MF10 
25 DNULL25MF15 
26 DNULL25MF20 
27 DNULL25MF25 
28 DNULL25M9F06 
29 DNULL25M9F10 
30 DNULL25M9F15 
31 DNULL25MM06 
32 DNULL25MM10 
33 DNULL25MM15 
34 DNULL25MM20 
35 DNULL25MM25 
36 DNULL25FF06 
37 DNULL25FF10 
38 DNULL25FF15 
39 DNULL25FF20 
40 DNULL25MM25 

GPIB/HPIB IEEE CABLES 

41 
42 
43 
44 

DHPIBOl 
DHPIB02 
DHPIB04 
DHPIB08 

6' XT™ SERIAL/DB25 M/F NULL MODEM 
10' XT SERIAL/DB25 M/F NULL MODEM 
15' XT SERIAL/DB25 M/F NULL MODEM 
20' XT SERIAL/DB25 M/F NULL MODEM 
25' XT SERIAL/DB25 M/F NULL MODEM 
6' ATfM SERIAL/DB9F/DB25M NULL MODEM 
10' AT SERIAL/DB9F/DB25M NULL MODEM 
15' AT SERIAL/DB9F/DB25M NULL MODEM 
6' XT SERIAL/DB25 M/M NULL MODEM 
10' XT SERIAL/DB25 M/M NULL MODEM 
15' XT SERIAL/ DB25 M/M NULL MODEM 
20' XT SERIAL/DB25 M/M NULL MODEM 
25' XT SERIAL/DB25 M/M NULL MODEM 
6' XT SERIAL/DB25 F/F NULL MODEM 
10' XT SERIAL/DB25 F/F NULL MODEM 
15' XT SERIAL/DB25 F/F NULL MODEM 
20' XT SERIAL/DB25 F/F NULL MODEM 
25' XT SERIAL/DB25 F/F NULL MODEM 

1 METER HPIB IEEE-488 BUS CABLE 
2 METER HPIB IEEE-488 BUS CABLE 
4 METER HPIB IEEE-488 BUS CABLE 
8 METER HPIB IEEE-488 BUS CABLE 

CABLES TO GO 

3.99 
4.99 
5.99 
6.99 
7.99 
3.99 
4.99 
5.99 
3.99 
4.99 
5.99 
6.99 
7.99 
3.99 
4.99 
5.99 
6.99 
7.99 

29.99 
35.99 
44.99 
54.99 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Attractive Packaging Printer Cables • 3 



!!!········~ 
- EXTENSION CABLES 

~ tJ . 
ALL LINES (DB25) 

Cables To Go RS232 extension cables are manufactured with D-sub 25 pin connectors with all 25 leads 
supported. This product is most commonly used in extension and switch box applications, or as stan-
dardized cabling with null modem adapters. These cables are fully molded with thumbscrews. 

45 DEXT25MM03 3' DB25 M/M ALL LINES 2.99 
46 DEXT25MF03 3' DB25 M/F ALL LINES 2.99 
47 DEXT25FF03 3' DB25 F/F ALL LINES 2.99 
48 DEXT25MM06 6' DB25 M/M ALL LINES 3.99 
49 DEXT25MF06 6' DB25 M/F ALL LINES 3.99 
50 DEXT25FF06 6' DB25 F/F ALL LINES 3.99 
51 DEXT25MM10 10' DB25 M/M ALL LINES 4.99 
52 DEXT25MF10 10' DB25 M/F ALL LINES 4.99 
53 DEXT25FF10 10' DB25 F/F ALL LINES 4.99 
54 DEXT25MM15 15' DB25 M/M ALL LINES 6.99 
55 DEXT25MF15 15' DB25 M/F ALL LINES 6.99 
56 DEXT25FF15 15' DB25 F/F ALL LINES 6.99 
57 DEXT25MM20 20' DB25 M/M ALL LINES 10.95 
58 DEXT25MF20 20' DB25 M/F ALL LINES 10.95 
59 DEXT25FF20 20' DB25 F/F ALL LINES 10.95 
60 DEXT25MM25 25' DB25 M/M ALL LINES 12.95 
61 DEXT25MF25 25' DB25 M/F ALL LINES 12.95 
62 DEXT25FF25 25' DB25 F/F ALL LINES 12.95 
63 DEXT25MM35 35' DB25 M/M ALL LINES 17.95 
64 DEXT25MF35 35' DB25 M/F ALL LINES 17.95 
65 DEXT25FF35 35' DB25 F/F ALL LINES 17.95 
66 DEXT25MM50 50' DB25 M/M ALL LINES 21.95 
67 DEXT25MF50 50' DB25 M/F ALL LINES 21.95 
68 DEXT25FF50 50' DB25 F/F ALL LINES 21.95 

CENTRO NI CS 

Our centronics extension cables are manufactured with 36 pin centronics connectors with 25 lines 
supported. This fully molded cable is used in parallel switchbox applications or to extend standard IBM 
parallel cables. 

69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 

DEXT36MM06 6' M/M CENTRONICS 4.99 
DEXT36MF06 6' M/F CENTRONICS 4.99 
DEXT36MM10 10' M/M CENTRONICS 6.99 
DEXT36MF10 10' M/F CENTRONICS 6.99 
DEXT36MM15 15' M/M CENTRONICS 9.99 
DEXT36MF15 15' M/F CENTRONICS 9.99 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Extension Cables • 4 Overnight Shipping Available 



•••••••••• 
- EXTENSION CABLES 

I} tJ 
MONITOR/KEYBOARD 
Cables To Go's monitor extension cables use D-sub 9M/F connectors and are designed for EGA/CGA 
signal transmission. CTG offers both coiled and straight versions of PC keyboard extensions. These 
cables are fully molded. 

75 DEXTMON06 6' MONITOR EXTENSION 2.99 
76 DEXTMONlO 10' MONITOR EXTENSION 3.99 
77 DEXTMON15 15' MONITOR EXTENSION 4.99 
78 DEXTPS2MON06 6' VGA MONITOR EXTENSION 4.99 
79 DEXTPS2MON10 10' VGA MONITOR EXTENSION 5.99 
80 DEXTPS2MON15 15' VGA MONITOR EXTENSION 6.99 
81 DEXTKEY06 6' KEYBOARD EXT - COILED (5 PIN DIN) 2.49 
82 DEXTKEYlO 10' KEYBOARD EXT - COILED (5 PIN DIN) 3.49 
83 DEXTKEYS06 6' KEYBOARD EXT - STRAIGHT (5 PIN DIN) 2.99 
84 DEXTKEYSlO 10' KEYBOARD EXT - STRAIGHT (5 PIN DIN) 3.99 
85 DEXTPS2KEY06 6' PS/2 KEYBOARD EXT (6 PIN MINI DIN) 3.75 
86 DEXTPS2KEY10 10' PS/2 KEYBOARD EXT (6 PIN MINI DIN) 4.99 

MISCELLANEOUS 

87 DEXT15HDMM06 6' DB15 HIGH DENSITY M/M 4.99 
88 DEXT15MDMM12 12' DB15 HIGH DENSITY M 6.99 
89 DEXT37MF03 3' DB37 M/F 8.99 
90 DEXT37MF06 6' DB37 M/F 10.99 
91 DEXT37MM03 3'DB37M/M 8.99 
92 DEXT37MM06 6' DB37M/M 10.99 
93 DEXT9MM06 6' DB9 M/M EXT 
94 DEXT9MM012 12' DB9 M/M EXT 
95 DEXT6MM06 6' 6 PIN MINI DIN M/M 
96 DEXT6MM12 12' 6 PIN MINI DIN M/M 
97 DEXTKEYSMM06 6' 5 PIN DIN M/M 
98 DEXTKEYSMM12 12' 5 PIN DIN M/M 

l!!!""'"'!!I 

- MODEM CABLE 

I} tJ 
CTG's modem cables are designed for Hayes compatible asynchronous modem communications for 
PC/XT compatibles and AT compatibles. 

3.99 
5.99 
3.75 
4.99 
3.75 
4:99 

99 DATMODEM06 6' AT MODEM DB9F/DB25M 2.99 
100 DATMODEMlO 10' AT MODEM DB9F/DB25M 3.99 
101 DATMODEM15 15' AT MODEM DB9F/DB25M 4.99 
102 DPCMODEM06 6' PC/XT MODEM DB25F/DB25M 2.99 
103 DPCMODEMlO 10' PC/XT MODEM DB25F/DB25M 3.99 
104 DPCMODEM15 15' PC/XT MODEM DB25F/DB25M 4.99 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

~ 
• l 

Satisfaction Guaranteed Extension Cables/ Modem Cables • 5 

I!!!' II 11111!!1 -
~ tJ 



I!!!'"'""!!! -
Lil tJ 

I!!""""~ 
- APPLE COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS 

~ tJ 
SERIAL AND SCSI 
Cables To Go's Mac Plus - lmagewriter II cables are manufactured with 8 pin mini M/M molded 
connectors. Our Mac Plus - Imagewriter I and Mac Plus - Hayes Modem cables use the 8 pin mini male 
D-sub 25 pin male molded connectors. The SCSI system cable connects Apple computers with the first 
SCSI device. 

lOS DMPIW206 
106 DMPIW210 
107 DMPIW21S 
108 DMPHM06 
109 DMPHMlO 
110 . D8PMM06 
111 D8PMM10 
112 DMPIW106 
113 DMPIW110 
114 DAP2CIW106 
llS DAP2CIW206 
116 DMPHM06 
117 DMPHMlO 
118 DAP2CHM06 
119 DMPADAPTEROl 
120 DMACIW206 

121 DAPPSYS02 
122 DAPPSYS06 
123 DAPPSYSlO 
124 DAPSCSIMM03 
12S DAPSCSIMM06 
126 DAPSCSIMF06 
127 DAPSCSISOCMM03 
128 DAPSCSISOCMM06 
129 DSCSITERM 
130 DSCSITERMF 
131 DAPSCSI30P2SM02 
132 DAPSCSI30P50M02 
See PaRe 18 for Apple Premium SCSI 
gmm 
133 DCTGMAC04 
134 DBNC4/MACW06 

ACCESSORIES 
13S DAPTALK8M 
136 DPNET8M 
137 DAPTALKCBLlS 
138 DAPT ALKCBL25 
139 DAPTLKSPLICE KIT 

6' MAC PLUS - IMAGEWRITER II 2.99 
10' MAC PLUS - IMAGEWRITER II 3.99 
lS' MAC PLUS - IMAGEWRITER II S.99 
6' MAC PLUS - HA YES MODEM 2.99 
10' MAC PLUS - HA YES MODEM 3.99 
6' 8 MINI DIN - 8 MINI DIN M/M 3.99 
10' 8 MINI DIN - 8 MINI DIN M/M 4.99 
6' MAC PLUS- IMAGEWRITER I 3.99 
10' MAC PLUS - IMAGEWRITER I 4.99 
6' APPLE Ile - IMAGEWRITER I 4.99 
6' APPLE Ile - IMAGEWRITER II '4.99 
6' APPLE Ile - IMAGEWRITER II 3.7S 
10' APPLE Ile - IMAGEWRITER II 4.99 
6' APPLE Ile - HA YES MODEM 4.99 
1' MAC PLUS ADAPTER CABLE 3.99 
MAC S12- IMAGEWRITER II 4.37 

2' 2SC SCSI SYSTEM CABLE DB2SM/50M 5.99 
6' 25C SCSI SYSTEM CABLE DB2SM/56M 6.99 
10' 2SC SCSI SYSTEM CABLE DB2SM/SOM 9.99 
3' 2SC SCSI PERIPHERAL SOM/SOM 6.99 
6' 2SC SCSI PERIPHERAL SOM/SOM 7.99 
6' 2SC SCSI EXTENSION 50M/50F 7.99 
3' SCSI PERIPHERAL SOC M!M 9.99 
6' SCSI PERIPHERAL SOC M!M 10.99 
SCSI TERMINATOR SOM 8.99 
SCSI TERMINATOR SOM/50F 9.99 
18" POWER BOOK SCSI 30P/DB25 34.9S 
18" POWER BOOK SCSI 30P/50 CENT 34.9S 

4' CTG MAC DB9 MALE/DBlS MALE 11.9S 
6' lS PIN-4BNC FOR MACINTOSH 32.8S 

APPLETALK™ COMP. KIT (8 PIN MINI) 16.95 
PHONENET™ COMP. KIT (8 PIN MINI) 10.9S 
lS' APPLETALK COMP. CBL (3 PIN MINI M/M) 7.99 
2S' APPLET ALK COMP. CBL (3 PIN MINI M/M) 11.99 
APPLETALK FIELD SPLICE KIT 17.60 

(2) 3 PIN SPLICE+ PIGTAIL 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Apple Compatible Products • 6 OEM Specialists 



i!!!!""'"'!!I 
- FLAT RIBBON ASSEMBLIES 

~ tJ 
DRIVE CABLES 

Our flat ribbon assemblies are manufactured for a variety of drive applications including floppy drive 
cables for the XT and AT compatibles, hard drive controller and data cables, ~d IDE drive cables and 
PS/2 SCSI drive cables. CTG also offers a universal floppy cable that supports both 5 1/4" and 3 1/2" 
drives simultaneously. 

140 DFRPC2FD/SEE 
141 DFRPC2FD/EEE 
142 DFRATlHD 
143 DFRAT2HD 
144 DFR3PC/AT2HDSET 
145 DFRPS22D 
146 DFRPS21D 
147 DFRPS2SCSI1D 
148 DFRPS2SCSI2D 
149 DFRUNIVERSAL 
150 DFRDATA20S20E 

POWER "Y" SPLITTERS 

151 
152 
153 

DPWY - DUAL5.25 
DPWY - 5.25/ 3.5 
DPWY - DUAL/ 3.5 

PC/XT DUAL FLOPPY (S-E-E) 
XT DUAL FLOPPY 3 EDGES 
AT/PC SINGLE HARD DRIVE SET 
AT/PC DUAL HARD DRIVE SET 
3 PIECE AT DUAL SET (FLOPPY & HARD) 
IDE DUAL DRIVE CABLE (40 PIN) 
IDE SINGLE DRIVE CABLE (40 PIN) 
50 PIN SCSI SINGLE DRIVE (SOCKET) 
50 PIN SCSI DUAL DRIVE (SOCKET) 
UNIVERSAL FLOPPY CABLE 
DATA CABLE 20S-20E 

DUAL 5.25" DRIVES 
5.25"/ 3.5" DRIVES 
DUAL 3.5" DRIVES 

CABLES TO GO 

1.99 
2.05 
1.99 
2.15 

. 2.95 
2.99 
2.59 
3.65 
4.35 
3.95 
0.92 

1.15 
1.15 
1.15 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Satisfaction Guaranteed 
Flat Ribbon Assemblies • 7 



90 GENDER CHANGERS/ADAPTERS 

GENDER CHANGERS 
CTG's Gender Changers provide solutions to mismatched genders and are an inexpensive alternative to 
use with existing cable. All gender changers (except slimline) are fully shielded and molded with PVC. 

154 DGC25MM DB25 M/M GENDER CHANGER 
155 DGC25FF DB25 F/F GENDER CHANGER 
156 DGC9MM DB9 M/M GENDER CHANGER 
157 DGC9FF DB9 F/F GENDER CHANGER 
158 DGCMINI25MM DB25 M/M SLIMLINE GENDER CHANGER 
159 DGCMINI25FF DB25 F/F SLIMLINE GENDER CHANGER 
160 DGCMINI9MM DB9 M/M SLIMLINE GENDER CHANGER 
161 DGCMINI9FF DB9 F/F SLIMLINE GENDER CHANGER 
162 DGC36MM 36 CENTRONICS M/M GENDER CHANGER 
163 DGC36FF 36 CENTRONICS F/F GENDER CHANGER 

AT/NULL MODEM, KEYBOARD AND MONITOR ADAPTERS 
164 DADPTAT DB9F/DB25M AT ADAPTER 
165 DADPTAT9F25 DB9F/DB25F AT ADAPTER 
166 DADPTAT9M25F DB9M/DB25F AT ADAPTER 
167 DADPTAT9M25M DB9M/DB25M AT ADAPTER 
168 DADPTATOl 1' AT ADAPTER 

169 DADPTNM25MM DB25 M/M NULL MODEM ADAPTER 
170 DADPTNM25MF DB25 M/F MULL MODEM ADAPTER 
171 DADPTNM25FF DB25 F/F NULL MODEM ADAPTER 

172 DADPTCGAVGA VGA ADAPTER HD15M/DB9F 
173 DADPTCGAVGA-R VGA ADAPTER-REV GENDER (HD15 F/DB9M) 
174 DADPTPS2KEY6M5 PS/2 KEYBOARD ADPT (6M/5F) 
175 DADPTPS2KEYCBL PS/2 KEYBOARD ADPT CBL (6M/5F) 
176 DADPTPS2KEYCBLR PS/2 KEYBOARD ADPT CBL - REV (6F/5M) 
177 DADPTPS2KEY6F5M PS/2 KEYBOARD ADPT - REV (6F/5M) 

MODULAR ADAPTER KITS 
Our modular adapters are in a kit form or can be assembled to your specifications for an additional 
charge. 

1.95 
1.95 
1.95 
1.95 
2.95 
2.95 
2.95 
2.95 
4.50 
4.50 

2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 

2.99 
2.99 
2.99 

3.99 
3.99 
2.99 
3.99 
4.49 
4.49 

178 DMARJ12DB25M RJ12/DB25M MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
179 DMARJ45DB25M RJ45/DB25M MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
180 DMARJ12DB25F RJ12/DB25F MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
181 DMARJ45DB25F RJ45/DB25F MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
182 DMARJ12DB9M RJ12/DB9M MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
183 DMARJ45DB9M RJ45/DB9M MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
184 DMARJ12DB9F RJ12/DB9F MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
185 DMARJ45DB9F RJ45/DB9F MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Gender Changers/Adapters• 8 Same-Day Shipping 



II: SWITCH BOXES 

MANUAL DATA SWITCH BOXES 
CTG's Data switches allow multiple PCs to share the same peripheral device or vice versa. Additionally, 
DB25 boxes will support parallel and serial applications. Our switch boxes support all leads and 
common chassis ground. All manual data switch boxes have female ports. 

186 DSW25/2 
187 DSW25/3 
188 DSW25/4 
189 DSW25/6 
190 DSW25/X 
191 DSW36/2 
192 DSW36/3 
193 DSW36/4 
194 DSW36/X 
195 DSW9/2 
196 DSW9/4 
197 DSW8/2 
198 DSW8/4 
199 DSWHD15/2 
200 DSWHD15/4 
201 DSW3625/2 
202 DSW3625/3 
203 DSW3625/4 
204 DSW3625/X 

AUTO DATA SWITCH BOXES 

205 DSW AUTOP AR/2 

206 DSW AUTOSER/2 

207 DSW AUTOP AR/4 

208 DSW AUTOSER/4 

209 DSWAUTOPAR/8 

210 DSW AUTOSER/8 

211 DSWAUTOP AR/2-2 

2-1 SERIAL 
3-1 SERIAL 
4-1 SERIAL 
6-1 SERIAL 
2-2 X TYPE SERIAL 
2-1 PARALLEL 
3-1 PARALLEL 
4-1 PARALLEL 
2-2 X TYPE PARALLEL 
2-1 DB9 
4-1 DB9 
2-1 8 PIN MINI 
4-1 8 PIN MINI 
2-1 VGA 
4-1 VGA 
2-1 PARALLEL (2 x 36C/l x DB25) 
3-1 PARALLEL (3 x 36C/l x DB25) 
4-1 PARALLEL (4 x 36C/l x DB25) 
2-2 X TYPE PARALLEL (2 x DB25/2 x 36C) 

2-1 AUTO PARALLEL 
input: DB25M output: DB25F 

2-1 AUTO SERIAL 
input: DB25F (DCE) output: DB25M (DTE) 
Non-Selectable 

4-1 AUTO PARALLEL 
input: DB25F output: DB25F 

4-1 AUTO SERIAL 
input: DB25F (DCE) output: DB25F (DTE) 
Default by jumper settings 

8-1 AUTO PARALLEL 
input: DB25F output:DB25F 

8-1 AUTO SERIAL 
input: DB25F (DCE) output: DB25F (DTE) 
Default by jumper settings 

2-2 AUTO PARALLEL 
input: 36 Centronics F output: 36 Centronics F 

CABLES TO GO 

10.95 
12.95 
15.95 
34.95 
19.95 
12.95 
14.95 
18.95 
21.95 
14.95 
16.95 
14.95 
17.95 
24.95 
32.95 
13.95 
15.95 
19.95 
22.95 

32.95 

32.95 

59.95 

69.95 

129.95 

134.95 

119.95 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Attractive Packaging Switch Boxes • 9 



= SWITCH BOXES 

212 DSWAUTOSER/2-2 2-2 AUTO SERIAL 129.95 
input: DB25F (DTE) output: DB25M (DTE) 
Non-Selectable 

213 DSW AUTOP AR/4-2 4-2 AUTO PARALLEL 139.95 
input: 36 Centronics F output: 36 Centronics F 

214 DSWAUTOSER/4-2 4-2 AUTO SERIAL 149.95 
input: DB25F (DTE) output: DB25M (DTE) 

215 DSWAUTOPAR/8-2 8-2 AUTO PARALLEL 169.95 
input:DB25F output: DB25F 

216 DSW AUTOSER/8-2 8-2 AUTO SERIAL 179.95 
input: DB25F (DTE) output: DB25F (DTE) 
Non-Selectable 

PARALLEL SMART SWITCHES 

CTG's smart switch not only allows you to connect up to six computers to share two printers but you can 
also control the data switch from your own keyboard with friendly "Hot Key" software; users need not 
leave their desks to change the switch setting. 

217 
218 
219 
220 

DSWAUTOSMRT/6-2 
DSWAUTOSMRT/4-2A 
DSWAUTOSMRT/4-2B 
DSWAUTOSMRT/4-2C 

PARALLEL BUFFERS 

221 
222 
223 
224 

DSW256KBUFFER 
DSW512KBUFFER 
DSWlMBBUFFER 
DSW2MBBUFFER 

PARALLEL LINE EXTENSIONS 

225 
226 
227 
228 

DSWLINEEXT/DB25* 
DSWLINEEXT/C36* 
CCSWMODLINKKIT* 
DSWMODLINK TRANS* 

6-2 SMART SWITCH BOX 
4-2 SMART PRINT BUFFER 256K 
4-2 SMART PRINT BUFFER 512K 
4-2 SMART PRINT BUFFER lMB 

256K COMPACT IN-LINE BUFFER 
512K COMPACT IN-LINE BUFFER 
lMB COMPACT IN-LINE BUFFER 
2MB COMPACT IN-LINE BUFFER 

229.95 
349.95 
449.95 
599.95 

189.95 
229.95 
319.95 
479.95 

DB25 PARALLEL LINE EXT KIT, MAX 1200' 69.95 
D25/C36 PARALLEL LINE EXT KIT, MAX 1200' 79.95 
MODULAR LINK TRANS(2)/REC(l) KIT 158.95 
MODULAR LINK TRANSMITTER 55.95 

* Call your CTG account representative for more information about this low cost alternative 

Switch Boxes • 10 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Call for items not listed 



II: SWITCH BOXES 

SPECIALTY SWITCH BOXES 

CTG's specialty switches provide solutions for a variety of applications ranging from Twinax, IEEE, 
BNC, high density D-sub 15 pin connectors to RJl 1 and RJ45 type applications. Our technical support 
engineers can recommend additional switch devices for more complex applications. All of the specialty 
switch boxes have female ports. 

229 
230 
231 
232 
233 
234 
235 
236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 
244 

DSWTWINAX/2 2-1 TWINAX 39.95 
DSWIEEE/2 2-1 IEEE 49.00 
DSWIEEE/4 4-1 IEEE 95.00 
DSWBNC/2 2-1 BNC 19.95 
DSWBNC/4 4-1 BNC 29.95 
DSW37/2 2-1 DB37 ALL LINES 59.95 
DSW37/4 4-1 DB37 ALL LINES 69.95 
DSW25/3-2 3-2 SERIAL 64.60 
DSWRJll/2 2-1 RJl 1 SWITCH 17.95 
DSWRJll/4 4-1 RJll SWITCH 20.95 
DSWRJ45/2 2-1 RJ45 SWITCH 19.95 
DSWRJ45/4 4-1 RJ45 SWITCH 22.95 
DSW50/2 2-1 50 PIN CENTRONICS SWITCH 69.95 
DSW5PDIN/DB9 2-1 PC/XT KEYBOARD/MONITOR 29.95 
DSWHD156PM/2 2-1 PS2/VGA KEYBOARD/MONITOR 32.95 
DSWHD156PM/3 3-1 PS2/VGA KEYBOARD/MONITOR 39.95 

- CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Call About Our Custom Switching Capabilities Switch Boxes • 11 



= SWITCH BOXES 

CONVERTERS/BOOSTERS 

Converters permit signal conversion from parallel to serial, serial to parallel and CGA to analog for a 
variety of applications. Our RS232 parallel and serial line boosters double the length for successful 
signal transmission. 

245 DSWPC701 PC701 ANALOG/DIGITAL CONVERTER 
246 DSMARTUNIVMM SMART UNIVERSAL CABLE M/M 
247 DSMARTAT IBM AT SMART CABLE 
248 RS232LINEBOOST RS232 SERIAL LINE BOOSTER 
249 DSWP ARBOOSTER PARALLEL BOOSTER 
250 DSWBICONV BIDIRECTIONAL CONVERTER SER/PAR 
251 DSWMONMUL Tl/9 9 OUTLET MONITOR MULTIPLEXER 
252 DSWMONMUL TI/3 3 OUTLET MONITOR MULTIPLEXER 

19\ SURGE PROTECTOR I 
~ POWER CABLES 

All it takes is one brief power surge to shut down an entire system, destroy data and even damage 
equipment. Protect yourself with CTG power accessories. 

253 DPWSURGE 
254 DPWEXT06 
255 DPWCORD06 
256 DPWCORDlO 
257 DPWMONADAPT 
258 DPWMONADAPT06 
259 DLINESURGE PROT 
260 DLINESURGE2-8/20 

POWER "Y" SPLITTERS 

261 
262 
263 

DPWY-DUAL5.25 
DPWY-5.25/3.5 
DPWY-DUAL/3.5 

6' SURGE PROTECTOR 
6' POWER CORD EXTENSION 
6' POWER CORD 
10' POWER CORD 
1' MONITOR POWER ADAPTER 
6' MONITOR POWER ADAPTER 
RS232 DATA LINE SURGE PROTECTOR 
RS232 SURGE PROTECTOR 2-8,20 

DUAL 5.25" DRIVES 
5.25"/3.5'' DRIVES 
DUAL 3.5" DRIVES 

CABLES TO GO 

139.95 
45.85 
40.75 
59.00 
39.95 
49.95 

249.95 
179.95 

5.99 
3.59 
2.25 
4.49 
1.60 
3.99 
5.79 

15.20 

1.15 
1.15 
1.15 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Switch Boxes & Surge Protector/Power Cords• 12 Same-Day Shipping 



~ HIGH-RESOLUTION VIDEO CABLES 

Cables To Go understands the need to connect computer output to today's high-quality video equipment. 
Cables are the core element for clean transmission of the video signal and this can only be achieved by 
using high-resolution video cables. CTG manufactures high-performance cable assemblies specifically 
designed to minimize attenuation and distortion in order to achieve the sharpest video image possible. 

Several Video Cable Features: 
• Fully-molded BNC leads on all standard cables to provide superior strain relief 
• Woven shielding to insure protection against EMI/RFI 
• Color-coded BNC leads for easy identification and installation 
• Availability for a wide array of compatible monitors 
• Custom lengths always available 

4i"~''dif 
264 CCCTG503 4' DB9 MALE TO 8 PIN RGB (DIGITAL) 2(95 

CGAIEGA to Sony CPD 1310 KV1311 
265 DCTG512 4' DB9 MALE TO DB9 MALE (DIGITAL) 8.95 

CGA to Sony CPD 13021130311304 
266 DCTGPS204 4' HIGH DENSITY DB15 MALE TO DB9 MALE 12.95 

VGA to Sony CPD 13021130311304 
267 DCTGMAC04 4' DB15 MALE TO DB9 MALE 11 .95 

MAC 11 Video to Sony CPD 13021130311304 

TRUEVISIONrn 
Truevision cables allow the inputs/outputs of the TARGA and Nu Vista cards to be used. These cables 
can be used with the input or output connection of Truevision cards. 

Call for quantity discounts. 

268 CAl CCTRUEV-CAl 

269 CA2 DCA2-6 

270 CA3 DCA3-6 

271 CA4 CCTRUEV-CA4 

272 CA5 CCTRUEV-CA5 

273 CA6 DCA6-6 

6' 4 PIN MINI DIN MALE TO 4 35.00 
PIN MINI DIN MALE 

SVHS toSVHS 
6' 9 PIN TO 4 BNC 55.00 

Molded TARGA* to molded 
4 BNCs, R, G, B & Sync 

6' 9 PIN TO 5 BNC 60.00 
Molded TARGA* to molded 
5 BNCs, R, G, B, Sync & Video 

6' 9 PIN TO 9 PIN 15.00 
TARGA** to Sony 1302 

6' 9 PIN TO HD 15 PIN 30.00 
TARGA** to Apple RGB Color Monitor 

6' 9 PIN TO 5 BNC WITH ONE 4 PIN MINI DIN 80.00 
Molded TARGA** to molded R, G, B & Sync 
Inputs/Outputs via BNC Connectors & SVHS 

CABLES TO GO 
. 1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Custom Lengths Always Available High-Resolution Video Cables • 13 



"' HIGH-RESOLUTION VIDEO CABLES 

' 

274 CA7 CCTRUEV-CA 7 6' 9 PIN TO 9 PIN WITH ONE 4 PIN 70.00 
MINI DIN AND ONE BNC 

TARGA** to Sony 13021 
Composite video!SVHS Output 

275 CA8 CCTRUEV-CA8 6' 6 PIN MINI DIN TO TWO 4 PIN MINI DIN 60.00 
Video VGA to SVHS Connector/SVHS 
Input & Output 

!I 
276 CA9 CCTRUEV-CA9 6' 9 PIN TO 9 PIN 20.00 

EGA Output Device to VDA/D Input 
277 CAlO CCTRUEV-CAlO 6' 9 PIN TO RCA PHONO 20.00 

TARGA** to RCA Phono (Composite Video) 
278 CA11 CCTRUEV-CAl 1 6' 9 PIN TO HD 15 PIN WITH 4 BNC 60.00 

CGA Output Device to TARGA MB (Input) 
279 CA12 CCTRUEV-CA12 6' 9 PIN TO 34 PIN 60.00 

TARGA** to Sony monitors supporting 
34 pin connector 

280 CA13 CCTRUEV-CA13 6' RCA PHONO TO RCA PHONO 10.00 
Composite Output (male) to 
Composite Video (male) 

281 CA14 CCTRUEV-CAl 4 6' 26 PIN SOCKET TO 26 PIN SOCKET 12.00 
VGA board or TARGA+ board feature 
connector to VGA board or TARGA+ 
board feature connector 

282 CA15 CCTRUEV-CA15 6' 26 PIN SOCKET TO 26 PIN EDGE CARD 12.00 
VGA board or TARGA+ board feature 
connector to VGA board or TARGA+ 
board feature connector 

283 CA16 CCTRUEV-CA16 6' 9 PIN TO 9 PIN AND ONE BNC 60.00 
TARGA** to Sony 1302 & Composite Video 

284 CA17 CCTRUEV-CAl 7 6' 9 PIN TO HD 15 PIN AND ONE BNC 60.00 
TARGA** to NEC Multisync 3-D or VGA 
Hardwired Variable Sync monitors 

285 CA18 CCTRUEV-CA18 6' HD 15 PIN TO 5 BNC 80.00 
VGA to Separated RGB, H-Sync & V-Sync 

286 CA19 CCTRUEV-CA19 6' HD 15 PIN TO 9 PIN 35.00 
VGA to Sony 1302 

* TARGA ,NuVista, ICB (output), VDA/D, TARGA+, TARGAMB,ATVista 
**TARGA, NuVista, TARGA+, ATVista 

CABLES TOGO 
" 1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

High-Resolution Video Cables • 14 Large Selection 



~ HIGH-RESOLUTION VIDEO CABLES 

ii QA II 
Mac II ci, Mac II si, Mac LC and Mac Quadra adapter cables are available. Please call your account 
representative today for more infonnation. 
287 DBNC4/MACW04 4' APPLE MAC II*** TO 4 BNCs (FULLY MOLDED) 39.95 

Molded DBI5 male to 4 BNCs R, G, B, Sync 
288 CCAPPMAC2SONYGVM 6' APPLE MAC II***TO SONY GVM 1300, 2000 16.95 

Assembled DBI 5 male to assembled DB9 female 
289 CCAPPMAC2MAG135 6' APPLE MAC II*** TO MAGNAVOX CM135 16.95 

290 

291 

292 

293 

294 

Assembled DBI 5 male to assembled DB9 male 
CCAPPMAC2PRINUL15 6' APPLE MAC II*** TO PRINCETON ULTRA 15 

Assembled DBI5 male to assembled DB25 male 
CCAPPMAC2CINEC50 6' APPLE MAC II CI/SI TO NEC MULTISYNC 5D/4D 

Assembled DBI5 male to 
assembled high density DBI5 male 

CCAPPMAC2TAXAN770 6' APPLE MAC II*** TO TAXAN 770 
Assembled DBI5 male to assembled DB9 male 

CCAPPMAC2MITSU3715 6' APPLE MAC II*** TO MITSUBISHI XC 3715 
Assembled DBI5 male to assembled DBI5 male 

DCTGMAC04 4' MAC II VIDEO TO SONY CPD 1302/1303/1304 
Molded DBI5 male to molded DB9 male 

***MAC II (FX, SI, CI ' ex, X) 

MOLDED VGA MONITOR CABLES 
295 DBNC5NGA W06 6' VGA TO 5 BNCs (R, G, B, H. SYNC, V. SYNC) 

Molded DBI5 HD to molded 5 BNC male 

ASSEMBLED VGA MONITOR CABLES 
CTG's VGA assemblies are built with foil/braid shielded cable for maximum protection against interference. 
296 CCVGAHIT ACH12085 6' VGA TO HITACHI CM2085M 

Assembled DB15 HD male to assembled DB9 male 
297 CCVGAMAGCM873 6' VGA TO MAGNAVOX CM873 

Assembled DBI5 HD male to assembled DB9 female 
298 CCVGAMITSUDB 15 6' VGA TO MITSUBISHI XC3715/XC3725 

Assembled DBI5 HD male to assembled DBI5 male 
299 CCVGAMITSUDB 15HD 6' VGA TO MITSUBISHI 3905/3425 

Assembled DBI5 HD male to 
assembled DBI 5 HD male 

300 . CCVGAMITSDB25 6' VGA TO MITSUBISHI 1371/1381 
Assembled DBI 5 HD male to assembled DB25 male 

301 CCVGANECMULTI 6' VGA TO NEC MULTISYNC I 
Assembled DBI5 HD male to assembled DB9 male 

302 CCVGASONYGVM 6' VGA TO SONY GVM 1300/2000 
Assembled DBI5 HD male to assembled DB9 female 

Please call for other VGA/MAC configurations! 

CABLES TO GO 

16.95 

16.95 

16.95 

16.95 

11.95 

45.00 

19.95 

19.95 

19.95 

21.95 

19.95 

19.95 

19.95 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Low Price High-Resolution Video Cables • 15 



~ SCSI 1&11 

Due to the ever changing technology of the computer industry towards smaller more powerful systems, high density 
SCSI II connectors in excess of 100 pins are being used for interconnecting systems. Cables To Go stocks the largest 
selection available in SCSI cabling and can manufacture any SCSI configuration. Our production facility is UL/CSA 
approved with tooling for Fujitsu, AMP, Honda and 3M SCSI II Connectors. All of our assemblies are built using the 
highest impedance CL2 cable available. Call today for more information. 

SUNTM COMPATIBLE SCSI II 
28 AWG, CL2 High Impedance, 25 pair, SCSI II 
Assembled Sun SPARC™ to Centronics 50 Male 
303 DZSUNC50M3 3.5' SUN SP ARC STATION TO MOLDED 

CENTRONICS 50 MALE 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 male to 
molded centronics 50 male 

44.50 

Molded 112 pitch 
microD50 

304 DZSUNC50M6 6' SUN SPARC STATION TO MOLDED CENTRONICS 50 MALE 49.95 Molded 50 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 to molded centronics 50 male 

Molded Sun SPARC to Centronics 50 Male 
305 DZSUNMOLDC50M3 3.5' SUN SPARC STATION TO CENTRONICS 50 

MALE (FULLY MOLDED) 
Molded 112 pitch micro D50 male to 
molded centronics 50 male 

306 DZSUNMOLDC50M6 6' SUN SPARC STATION TO CENTRONICS 
50 MALE (FULLY MOLDED) 
Molded 112 pitch micro D50 male to molded centronics 50 male 

Assembled Sun SPARC Station to DB50 Male 
307 DZSUND50M3 3.5' SUN SPARC STATION TO DISK DRIVE - SOSA 

Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 male to molded DB50 male 

47.50 

S2.49 

46.00 

308 DZSUNDSOM6 6' SUN SPARC STATION TO DISK DRIVE-SOSA 51.45 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 male to molded DB50 male 

Assembled Sun SPARC Station to Sun Disk, CD, and Tape Packs 

Centronics M 

Assembled 112 
pitch micro D50 

309 DZSUNMM3 3.5' SUN SPARC/SUN DISK, CD OR TAPE PACK 53.00 Molded DB50 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 male to 
assembled 112 pitch micro D50 male 

6' SUN SP ARC/SUN DISK, CD OR TAPE PACK 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 male to 
assembled 112 pitch micro D50 male · 

Molded Sun SPARC Station to Sun Disk, CD and Tape Pack 

310 DZSUNMM6 

311 DZSUNMOLDMM3 3.5' SUN SPARC/SUN DISK, CD OR TAPE PACK 
(FULLY MOLDED) 

Molded 112 pitch micro D50 to molded 112 pitch micro D50 

58.45 

56.00 

312 DZSUNMOLDMM6 6' SUN SP ARC/SUN DISK, CD ORT APE PACK 61.45 
(FULLY MOLDED) 

Molded 112 pitch micro D50 to molded 112 pitch micro D50 
DBSO to Centronics 50 
313 DZC50MDSOM3 3' SUN DATA CABLE - DD- SOSA TO CENTRONICS 

MALE (FULLY MOLDED) HIGH IMPEDANCE 
22.60 

Molded DB50 male to molded Centronics 50 male 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Male 

SCSI• 16 Largest Selection Available 



~ SCSll&ll 

314 DZC50MD50M6 

Sun Terminator 
315 DZSUNTERM 

HEWLETT PACKARff1 ~ 1 SCSI II 
316 CCZHEWLETC50M3 

317 CCZHEWLETC50M6 

318 CCZHEWLETD50M3 

DECTM SCSI II 
DEC to Centronics SO Male 
319 CCZDECC50M3 

320 CCZDECC50M6 

DEC to DBSO Male 
321 CCZDECD50M3 

IBM SCSI II 
322 DZIBMC50M5 

323 DZIBMC50MF5 

6' SUN DATA CABLE - DD- SOSA TO CENTRONICS 
50 MALE (FULLY MOLDED) HIGH IMPEDANCE 

Molded DB50 male to molded Centronics 50 male 

SUN SP ARC STATION TERMINATOR 

29.97 

28.00 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 male one sided for end of line 

Assembled 
I 12 pitch micro 

3.5' HEWLETI PACKARD SCSI II TO CENTRONICS 50 MALE 65.00 D50 with 

Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 with thumbscrews 
to a molded centronics 50 male 

6' HEWLETI PACKARD SCSI II TO CENTRONICS 50 MALE 
Assenbled 112 pitch micro D50 with thumbscrews 
to a molded centronics 50 male 

3.5' HEWLETI PACKARD SCSI II TO DB50 MALE 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 with thumbscrews 
to a molded DB50 male 

3.5' DEC TO MOLDED CENTRONICS 50 MALE 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D68 female 
to molded centronics 50 male 

6' DEC TO MOLDED CENTRONICS 50 MALE 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D68 female 
to molded centronics 50 male 

3.5' DEC TO MOLDED DB50 MALE 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D68 female to DB50male 

70.45 

66.50 

54.50 

59.95 

thumbscrews 

Assembled I 12 
pitch D68 Female 

Molded 112 pitch 
60 Centronics 

56.00 Male 

5' IBM PS2 RS6000/CENTRONICS 50 MALE (FULLY MOLDED) 77 .00 
Molded 112 pitch 60 position centronics to 
molded centronics 50 male 

5' IBM RS6000/DAISY CHAIN CENTRONICS 50 M/F 
(FULLY MOLDED) 

Molded 112 pitch 60 position centronics to 
molded centronics 50 male/female 

CABLES TO GO 

110.00 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Custom Lengths Available 
SCSI• 17 



~ SCSll&ll 

SCSI II HI<;H IMPEDA\CE EXTE:\SIO\ & PERIPHERAL CABLES 
28 AWG, CL2 High Impedance, 25 pair, SCSI II 
Centronics 50 to Centronics 50 (Peripheral Cable) 
324 DZC50MM3 3' HIGH IMPEDANCE SCSI PERIPHERAL CABLE 26.00 

(FULLY MOLDED) 
Molded centronics 50 male to molded centronics 50 male 

325 DZC50MM7 7.5' HIGH IMPEDANCE SCSI PERIPHERAL CABLE 32.55 
(FULLY MOLDED) 

Molded centronics 50 male to molded centronics 50 male 
326 DZC50MM12 12' HIGH IMPEDANCE SCSI PERIPHERAL CABLE 47.27 

(FULLY MOLDED) 
Molded centronics 50 male to molded centronics 50 male 

Centronics 50 to Centronics 50 (Extension Cable) 
327 DZC50MF6 6' HIGH IMPEDANCE SCSI EXTENSION CABLE 30.00 

(FULLY MOLDED) 

DB50 to DB50 
328 DZD50MM3 

329 DZD50MM7 

330 DZD50MM12 

Molded centronics 50 male to molded centronics 50 female 
(Dual shield, 25 twisted-pair) 

3' 50 CONDUCTOR DB50 MALE TO 50 CONDUCTOR 
DB50 MALE (FULLY MOLDED) HIGH IMPEDANCE 

Molded DB50 male to molded DB50 male 
7.5' 50 CONDUCTOR DB50 MALE TO 50 CONDUCTOR 
DB50 MALE (FULLY MOLDED)HIGH IMPEDANCE 

Molded DB50 male to molded DB50 male 
12' 50 CONDUCTOR DB50 MALE TO 50 CONDUCTOR 
DB50 MALE (FULLY MOLDED) HIGH IMPEDANCE 

Molded DB50 male to molded DB50 male 

28.40 

34.97 

49.69 

APPLE SCSI (FULLY SHIELDED) 
28 AWG, Foil Shield 
331 DAPPSYS02 2' SCSI SYSTEM CABLE 5.99 

Molded DB25 male to molded centronics 50 male 
332 DAPPSYS06 6' SCSI SYSTEM CABLE 6.99 

Molded DB25 male to molded centronics 50 male 
333 DAPPSYSlO 10' SCSI SYSTEM CABLE 9.99 

Molded DB25 male to molded centronics 50 male 
334 DAPSCSIMF06 6' SCSI EXTENSION CABLE 7.99 

Molded centronics 50 male to molded centronics 50 female 
335 DAPSCSIMM03 3' SCSI PERIPHERAL CABLE 6.99 

Molded centronics 50 male to molded centronics 50 male 
336 DAPSCSIMM06 6' SCSI PERIPHERAL CABLE 7.99 

Molded centronics 50 male to molded centronics 50 male 
337 DAPSCSI50CMM03 3' 50 CONDUCTOR SCSI PERIPHERAL CABLE 7.99 

Molded Centronics 50 male/male, 50C 
338 DAPSCSI50CMM06 6' 50 CONDUCTOR SCSI PERIPHERAL CABLE 8.99 

MnldP.d f.entronics 50 male/male. 50C 

CABLES TO GO • 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

SCSI• 18 Satisfaction Guaranteed 



~ SCSI I & ·11 

APPLE PREMIUM SCSI 
26 AWG, Foil & Braid Shield, 19 Pair 
339 DAPPSYS-P02 
340 DAPPSYS-P06 
341 DAPSCSIMF-P06 
342 DAPSCSIMM-P03 
343 DAPSCSIMM-P06 

PREMIUM APPLE PO\VERBOOK 
26 AWG, Foil & Braid Shield, 19 Pair 

2' PREMIUM SCSI SYSTEM CABLE 
6' PREMIUM SCSI SYSTEM CABLE 
6' PREMIUM SCSI EXTENSION CABLE 
3' PRE~M SCSI PERIPHERAL CABLE 
6' PREMIUM SCSI PERIPHERAL CABLE 

344 DAPSCSI30P50M02 18" APPLE POWERBOOK SCSI SYSTEM CABLE 
Molded HDl-30 connector to molded centronics 50 male 

8.50 
11.25 
15.50 
11.50 
14.25 

34.95 

345 DAPSCSI30P25M02 18" APPLE POWERBOOK TO MAC SCSI CABLE 34.95 
Molded HDl-30 connector to molded DB25 male 

346 DAPSCSI30P50F02 18" APPLE POWERBOOK 100 SCSI DOCKING CABLE 34.95 
Molded HDI-30 connector to molded Centronics 50 female 

PREMIUM SCSI ADAPTERS !DllAL SHIELD) 
26 AWG, Foil & Braid Shield, 19 Pair 
347 DAPSCSI25M50F-Pl 
348 DAPSCSI25F50F-Pl 
349 DAPSCSI25F50M-Pl 

FLAT RIHBON SCSI 
350 DFRPS2SCSI1D 

351 DFRPS2SCSI2D 

18" SCSI ADAPTER DB25M/C50F 
18" SCSI ADAPTER DB25F/C50F 
18" SCSI ADAPTER DB25F/C50M 

18" SINGLE INTERNAL SCSI DRIVE CABLE 
Assembled 50 socket to assembled 50 socket 

22" DUAL INTERNAL SCSI DRIVE CABLE 
Assembled 50 socket to assembled 50 socket (15") 
to assembled 50 socket (7") 

16.99 
18.40 
15.99 

3.65 

4.35 

STANDARD SCSI TERMINATORS 
352 

353 

354 

355 

356 

DSCSITERM SCSI TERMINATOR (FULLY MOLDED) 
Molded I" wide centronics 50 male one sided 8.99 

DSCSITERMF FEED THRU SCSI TERMINATOR M(FULLY MOLDED) 
Molded one piece centronics 50 male to 10.99 
centronics 50 female 

DZSUNTERM SCSI II MICRO D50 TERMINATOR 
Assembled 112 pitch micro D50 male 28.00 
one sided for end of line 

DSCSITERMDB50M SCSI DB50 MALE TERMINATOR (FULLY MOLDED) 
Molded I" wide DB50 Male one sided 30.00 

DSCSIFXTERMMF APPLE FX HI-SPEED SCSI TERMINATOR (FEED THRU) 
Molded one piece Centronics 50 Male/Centronics 50 Femalel2.95 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

OEM Specialists 

Premium 

SCSI II microD50 

SCSI• 19 



n LOCAL AREA NETWORKING CABLES 

ETHERNET BACK BONE (SPINE) CABLES (RG8) 

A shielded coaxial cable, more commonly known as "Back bone" cable is the "spine" to your 
LAN. In accordance with Ethernet specifications, the total network length of each back bone 
is 1500 feet. Standard Ethernet coaxial cable is available with both the lower-cost PVC 
standard coating or fire resistant FEP jacket for use in air plenums. 

357 
358 

CCETHERBACKBONE 
CCETHERBACKPLEN 

THINNET CABLES (RG58) 

PVC JACKET 
FEPJACKET 

20.00 + 0.54 Ff 
20.00 + 1.85 Ff 

Thin coaxial cables are also available for installing networks in small office environments. 
ThinNet coaxial cabling has become the standard for this type of application due to its low 
cost. The maximum length for each coaxial segment, in accordance with Ethernet specifica­
tions is, 607 feet (185m). 

359 CCRG58BNCMM 

TOKEN RING CABLES 

THINNET COAXIAL 
CABLE (RG58) 

10.00 + 0.15 Ff 

Call your CTG sales representative for more information about Token Ring Cables. 

360 CCTOKENRINGADPT 

361 CCTOKENRINGPATCH 

ARCNET CABLES (RG62) 

ADAPTER CABLES 
(DAT A CONN/DB9) 
PATCH CABLES 
(DAT A CONN/DATA CONN) 

16.00 + 0.40 Ff 

22.00 + 0.40 Ff 

Our ArcNet cables are proven technology with over 10 years of implementation. ArcNet is 
inexpensive and easy-to-install cable with an impedance of 93 ohms. 

362 CCRG62BNCMM ARCNET CABLES 10.00 + 0.17 Ff 

TRANSCEIVER CABLES 

Our transceiver cables are ready to ship in standard lengths or quickly available in custom 
lengths. As always, CTG cables are 100% quality assured and are NEC compliant. 

363 CCTRANSVERI 
364 CCTRANSVERIPLEN 

PVC JACKET 
FEPJACKET 

CABLES TO GO 

17.00 + 0.78 Ff 
17.00 + 1.63 Ff 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

LAN Cables • 20 

-~~:c----

$1 Million Inventory 



CONNECTORS 
C 0 A XI A L & T . WIN A XI A L 

COAXIAL CONNECTORS 
• Crimp Style is the most common style for use in coaxial network applications. It requires 

the intended coaxial tool for the connector to be properly terminated. 
• Solder Style is a very good termination style but requires a soldering iron. 
• Twist-On Style is economical in price but is not recommended for computer network 

installations. 
Crimp Coaxial BNC Connectors 
365 CNP158MBJBP 
366 CNP158FBDBN 
367 CNP159MBJBP 
368 CNP159FBJBP 
369 CNP1174MBKBP 
370 CNP1174FBDBP 
371 CNP158MBQBT 
372 CNP159MBJBT 
Solder Coaxial BNC Connectors 
373 CNP158MBDBN 
374 CNP159MADBN 
375 CNP158FOPNN 
BNC Terminators 
376 CNP158MIONN 
377 CNP159MIONN 
378 CNP162MIONN 
Coaxial BNC T Connectors & Adapters 

BNC MALE RG58 
BNC FEMALE RG58 
BNC MALE RG59, 62 
BNC FEMALE RG59, 62 
BNC MALE RG174, 179 
BNC FEMALE RG174, 179 
BNC MALE RG58, PLENUM 
BNC MALE RG59, 62, PLENUM 

BNC MALE RG58 (AMPHENOL 31 -2) 
BNC MALE RG59, 62 (AMPHENOL 31 -12) 
BNC CHASSIS MOUNT JACK 

RG58 (50 OHM) MALE 
RG59 (75 OHM) MALE 
RG62 (93 OHM) MALE 

379 CNP158NNONN BNC T (JACK-PLUG-JACK) 
380 CNP158FLONN BNC FIF CABLE MATCHER COUPLER 
381 CNP158MMPNN BNC M/M CONVERTER 
Twist-On Coaxial BNC Connectors 
382 CNP158MGONP 
383 CNP158FGJNP 
384 CNP159MGONP 
385 CNP159FGONP 
N-Type Connectors 
386 CNG 101MBONP 
387 CNG lOOMMJNN 
388 CNGlOOFLJNN 
389 CNG lOOMIONN 
390 CNG lOOFIQNN 

TWINAXIAL CONNECTORS 
391 CNE102MAONN 
392 CNE102MIJNN 
393 CNE102FLJNN 
394 CNE102FNJNN 

BNC MALE RG58 
BNC FEMALE RG58 
BNC MALE RG59, 62 
BNC FEMALE RG59, 62 

N-TYPE MALE CRIMP 
N-TYPE M/M SPLICE 
N-TYPE F/F SPLICE 
N-TYPE TERMINATOR MALE 
N-TYPE TERMINATOR FEMALE 

TWINAXMALE 
TWINAX TERMINATOR MALE 
TWIN AX F/F COUPLER 
TWIN AXT CONNECTOR J/J/J 

CABLES TO GO 

1.63 
2.89 
1.00 
1.94 
1.40 
8.96 
2.85 
1.20 

1.96 
2.31 
2.67 

1.14 
1.38 
1.38 

2.87 
0.72 
3.82 

0.75 
0.83 
0.84 
1.45 

10.13 
4.82 
4.82 
7.71 
7.42 

2.59 
7.29 
2.89 

. 7.59 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Satisfaction Guaranteed 

BNC Crimp Male RG59,62 

BNC Chassis Mount Jack 

BNC fommow.< (RG58.59). 

BNCT 

BNC Twist-On RG59,62 M!F 

N-Type Male Crimp 

Twi11ax Male Connector 

Connectors • 21 



lDl BA LU NS 

D 

Host 

Balun - Twisted Pair Cable 

Balun Twisted Pair Cable 
- ~~...:....:..:..........,:=...:.....=:.:........:::'-=;.:.=...~-

Balun -
Balun -

Printer 

\ 
Terminal 

Reduce Coax and Twinax cabling costs with CTG's baluns. Baluns make it possible to use 
existing twisted-pair wire for all connections between terminals, printers and controllers 
having coax or twinax inputs. ST = screw terminals. 

395 
396 
397 
398 
399 
400 
401 
402 
403 

DBALBNCFRJl lST 
DBALBNCMRJl lST 
DBALBNCMRJl l 
DBALBNCMST 
DBALBNCRJl lST 
DBALBNCSCREWTYPE 
DBALTWINAXPORT 
DBAL TWINAXTERM 
DBALIBM3270 

BNC FEMALE TO RJl l/ST BALUN 7.89 
BNC MALE TO RJll/ST BALUN 7.89 
BNC MALE TO RJl 1 BALUN 11.65 
BNC MALE/SCREW TERMINAL BALUN 11.10 
BNC FEMALE TO RJl I/SCREW TERMINAL 11.79 
BNC SCREW TYPE BALUN CALL 
PORT BALUN FOR IBM AS/400 CALL 
TERMINAL BALUN FOR IBM AS/400 CALL 
IBM 3270 ROLM BALUN CALL 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

·24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Baluns • 22 
Call For Items Not Listed 



m WALLPLATES 

MODULAR W ALLPLA TES 

High-grade plastic wallplates for use with 4-, 6- or 8-wire telco cable. 
(Jacks and screw terminals included.) 
404 DWPRJllWC RJll WALLPLATE, SINGLE 1.16 
405 DWPRJllDUAL RJll WALLPLATE, DUAL 1.30 
406 DWPRJl 1 SINGSURF RJl 1 SURF ACE MOUNT BOX, SINGLE 1.19 
407 DWPRJ12SINGLE RJ12 W ALLPLA TE, SINGLE 1.30 
408 DWPRJ12DUAL RJ12 WALLPLATE, DUAL 1.59 
409 DWPRJ12SINGSURF RJ12 SURFACE MOUNT BOX, SINGLE 1.45 
410 DWPRJ45NOBAR RJ45 WALLPLATE, SINGLE 1.67 
411 DWPRJ45DUALFLUSH RJ45 WALLPLATE, DUAL 3.55 
412 DWPRJ45SURFACE RJ45 SURFACE MOUNT BOX, SINGLE 1.67 
413 DWPRJ45DUALSURF RJ45 SURFACE MOUNT BOX, DUAL 4.30 

SERIES D W ALLPLA TES 

Stainless steel wallplates without connectors. 
414 DWPDB25SINGLE DB25 SINGLE OUTLET (W/O CONN) 1.30 
415 DWPDB25DUAL DB25 DUAL OUTLET (W/0 CONN) 1.40 
416 DWPDB15SINGLE DB15 SINGLE OUTLET (W/O CONN) 1.30 
417 DWPDB15DUAL DB15 DUAL OUTLET (W/0 CONN) 1.40 
418 DWPDB9SINGLE DB9 SINGLE OUTLET (W/0 CONN) 1.30 
419 DWPDB9DUAL DB9 DUAL OUTLET (W/0 CONN) 1.40 

COAXIAL W ALLPLA TES 

Stainless steel wallplates without connectors. 
420 DWPBNCSINGLE BNC WALLPLATE, SINGLE (W/O CONN) 1.35 
421 DWPBNCDUAL BNC WALLPLATE, DUAL (W/0 CONN) 1.45 

CENTER HOLE 

Stainless steel wallplates 
422 DWPCENTERHOLE CENTER HOLE W ALLPLATE (25C MAX) 0.90 
423 DWPDUALHOLE DUAL HOLE WALLPLATE (25C MAX) 1.16 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Same-Day Shipping 

• 

Wallplates • 23 



~ MODULAR CABLES & ACCESSORIES 

MODULAR CABLES 
Cables To Go uses (industry standard) 24 A WG, stranded copper, non-shielded conductors, 
with a silver satin jacket. 

Silver Satin Line Cord 
424 CLPH04BSSFB 1000' 4 CONDUCTOR 40.00 
425 CLPH06BSSFB 1000' 6 CONDUCTOR 50.00 
426 CLPH08BSSFB 1000' 8 CONDUCTOR 70.00 

RJll 6x4 Modular Assemblies 
427 DMOD6P4C07S 7' 6 PAIR/4 CONDUCTOR - STRAIGHT 1.99 
428 DMOD6P4C07C 7' 6 PAIR/4 CONDUCTOR- CROSSED 1.99 
429 DMOD6P4C25S 25' 6 PAIR/4 CONDUCTOR-STRAIGHT 4.99 
430 DMOD6P4C25C 25' 6 P AIR/4 CONDUCTOR - CROSSED 4.99 

RJ45 Modular Assemblies 
431 DMOD8P8C07S 7' 8 PAIR/8 CONDUCTOR - STRAIGHT 2.99 
432 DMOD8P8C07C 7' 8 PAIR/8 CONDUCTOR - CROSSED 2.99 
433 DMOD8P8C25S 25' 8 PAIR/8 CONDUCTOR- STRAIGHT 5.99 
434 DMOD8P8C25C 25' 8 PAIR/8 CONDUCTOR- CROSSED 5.99 

RJll 6x4 Twisted-Pair Modular Assemblies 
435 DMOD6P4CTP07S 7' 6 PAIR/4 CONDUCTOR - STRAIGHT 
436 DMOD6P4CTP07C 7' 6 PAIR/4 CONDUCTOR - CROSSED 
437 DMOD6P4CTP25S 25' 6 PAIR/4 CONDUCTOR- STRAIGHT 
438 DMOD6P4CTP25C 25' 6 PAIR/4 CONDUCTOR-CROSSED 

RJ45 Twisted-Pair Modular Assemblies 
439 DMOD8P8CTP07S 7' 8 PAIR/8 CONDUCTOR - STRAIGHT 
440 DMOD8P8CTP07C 7' 8 PAIR/8 CONDUCTOR - CROSSED 
441 DMOD8P8CTP25S 25' 8 PAIR/8 CONDUCTOR - STRAIGHT 
442 DMOD8P8CTP25C 25' 8 PAIR/8 CONDUCTOR - CROSSED 

CABLES TO GO 

2.99 
2.99 
5.99 
5.99 

3.99 
3.99 
5.99 
5.99 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

. ·-

Modular Cables & Accessories • 24 Custom Lengths Available 



...,.,....,.~ M 0 DUL AR CABLES & ACCESS 0 RIES 
>~ 

MODULAR CONNECTORS 

443 CNJl 04FLJNN 4 PIN MODULAR COUPLER 1.38 
444 CNJ104MBJNN RJl 1 4X4 MODULAR PLUG 0.05 
445 CNJl 06FLPNN 6 PIN MODULAR COUPLER 1.51 
446 CNJ106MBANN RJ12 6X6 MODULAR PLUG 0.34 

(FOR ROUND CABLE) 
447 CNJ106MBJNN RJ12 6X6 MODULAR PLUG 0.06 
448 CNJ164MBJNN RJ12 6X4 MODULAR PLUG 0.05 
449 CNJ106MBONN MMP RJ12 (DEC) 0.12 
450 CNJ106FMONN MMJCOUPLER 3.92 
451 CNJ108FMONN 8 PIN MODULAR COUPLER 3.13 
452 CNJ108MBANN RJ45 MODULAR PLUG 0.61 

(FOR ROUND CABLE) 
453 CNJ108MBJNN RJ45 8 PIN MODULAR PLUG 0.09 
454 CNJl lOMBJNN 10 POSITION MODULAR CONNECTOR 0.29 

MODULAR ADAPTERS 

455 DMARJ12DB25M RJ12(DB25 M MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
456 DMARJ45DB25M RJ45/DB25 M MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
457 DMARJ12DB25F RJ12/DB25 F MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
458 DMARJ45DB25F RJ45(DB25 F MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
459 DMARJ12DB9M RJ12(DB9 M MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
460 DMARJ45DB9M RJ45DB9 M MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
461 DMARJ12DB9F RJ12/DB9 F MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 
462 DMARJ45DB9F RJ45/DB9 F MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 3.95 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

J t 
~~- / ,,. 

I! 

All A~apters Are In Stock Modular Cables & Accessories • 25 



I I F 1 ·a E R o P T 1 c s 

Cables To Go produces a wide range of high performance single-mode and multi-mode cable 
assemblies using high quality fiber optic cable and connectors. Our cable assemblies are 
produced with cable and components from leading manufacturers like AT&T, AMP, 
Amphenol, Augat, 3M, Chromatic Technologies and Siecor, to assure you of the highest 
quality and performance standards. 

We recommend that CTG terminate the cable to your specified length due to complexity of the 
process. If you are equipped to terminate the cable, CTG is a source of bulk fiber optic cable 
and accessories. Contact your CTG account representative today for price and delivery 
information. 

FIBER OPTIC CABLE 

463 CLF002CPS 2 FIBERS 62.5/125 PVC 0.61 FT 
464 CLF002CPA 2 FIBERS 62.5/125 EXTERIOR 0.87 FT 
465 CLF002DPS 2 FIBERS 50/125 PVC 0.54FT 
466 CLF002EPS 2 FIBERS 100/140 PVC INDOOR 0.81 FT 
467 CLF004CPA 4 FIBERS 62.5/125 EXTERIOR 1.29 FT 
468 CLF004CTS · 4 FIBERS 62.5/125 PLENUM 1.76 FT 
469 CLF006CPB 6 FIBERS 62.5/125 EXTERIOR 1.86 FT 
470 CLF006CPS 6 FIBERS 62.5/125 1.79 FT 
471 CLF008CTS 8 FIBERS 62.5/125 PLENUM 3.10 FT 

FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS 

472 CNN101CDANN ST (BAYONET) 100/140 CERAMIC (AMP) 13.05 
The 2 .5 bayonet connectors are fully 
compatible with the AT&T connector, 
used in premises distribution systems. 
Available for 125and140 micron glass fiber . 

473 CNN101PDANN ST 905 PLASTIC (AMP) 16.55 
474 CNN101PDMNN ST HOT MELT (3M) 9.95 
475 CNNlOlPDTPN ST "CAMLITE" (SIECOR) 35.88 
476 CNNlOlSMAMN ST COUPLER (AMP) 11.29 

477 CNNlOlPFTNN BI CONIC (AT&T) 36.32 
The Biconic Multi-mode connectors are 
used for the optical portion of the IBM 
Token Ring Network. They are also used 
with AT&T premises distribution systems. 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

.. 

Fiber Optics• 26 Call About Our Installation Services 



j / FIBER OPTICS ,,,,, ,,,, 

478 CNNlOlSEANN SMA 905 (AMP) 11.49 
Industry compatible FSMA-I connectors · 
used to terminate 125 and 140 micron 
glass fiber . Resilient tip design minimizes 
mating tolerance problems. 

479 CNNlOlSEANP SMA 906 (AMP) 11.58 
Industry compatible FSMA-11 connectors 
used to terminate 125 and 140 micron 
glass fiber. 

480 CNN101SENNN SMA(T&B) 10.20· 

481 CNN101SQOMN MINI BNC 100/140 27.72 
The mini connector is used to attach a 
1001140 fiber to the IBM 8219 fiber 
optic repeater. 

482 CNN101SQONN MINIBNC 37.97 
483 CNNlOlSRONN MINI BNC COUPLER 32.62 

484 CNNlOlSUANN SIMPLEX (AMP) 7.17 
The Simplex connector is a field installable 
connector that has corrosion resistance 
construction. The metal bodies help provide 
EMI/RFI shielding for sensitive electropic 
circuitry. 

485 CNN102CDANN FSD PLUG 62.5/125 (AMP) 30.66 

JUMPER CABLES 
All of the following cables use Duplex 62.5/125 Fiber. 

486 
487 
488 
489 
490 
491 
492 

CCFIBER3MST/ST ST-ST 
CCFIBERBl/BI BICONIC-BICONIC 
CCFIBERBl/BNC BICONIC-MINI BNC 
CCFIBERBl/SMA906 BICONIC-SMA 906 
CCFIBERSMA/SMA SMA-SMA 
CCFIBERST/BI ST-BICONIC 
CCFIBERSTSMA62.5 SMA-ST 

CABLES TO GO 

50.37 + 0.61 FT 
160.46 + 0.61 FT 
163.75 + 0.61 FT 
110.98 + 0.61 FT 
95.23 + 0.61 FT 

107.72 + 0.61 FT 
58.06 + 0.61 FT 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Call About Our Installation Services Fiber Optics • 27 



~ TOOLS 

MODULAR CRIMP TOOLS 
Terminate your twisted-pair easily. 

493 TLMODCRIMP 
494 TLSRJ45CRIMP 
495 TLRJ45 

THIN COAXIAL TOOLS 

496 TLRG58CRIMP 
497 TLRG5962 
498 TLRG58CRIMPPLEN 

499 TLCOAXSTRIP 

THICK COAXIAL TOOLS 

500 TLNTYPECRIMPPVC 

501 TLNTYPECRIMPPLEN 

RJl 1 & RJ12 CRIMP TOOL · 
RJ45 CRIMP TOOL 
AMP RJ45 TOOL WITH DIE 

RG58 CRIMP TOOL, PVC 
RG 59 & RG62 CRIMP TOOL, PVC 
RG58 CRIMP TOOL, 
PLENUM (CAMBRIDGE) 
THIN COAX STRIPPING TOOL 

N-TYPE CRIMP TOOL, 
PVC (CAMBRIDGE) 
N-TYPE CRIMP TOOL, 
PLENUM (CAMBRIDGE) 

CABLES TO GO 

18.90 
25.75 

160.50 

51.50 
47.65 

102.95 

20.89 

166.95 

166.95 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Tools • 28 Call For Items Not Listed 



l:J COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 

CTG SUPER MOUSE 

• Microsoft™ Compatible 
• Compatible with IBM PC/AT 
• Compatible with all major application software 
• Dynamic resolution & fast tracking speed 
• Opto-mechanical encoder 
• 2 or 3 button selectable 

502 
503 
504 
505 
506 

DMOUSE 
DMOUSE/PS2 
DMOUSEPAD 
DAD PT ATMOUSE/PS2 
DAD PT AT9M25F 

COPY HOLDERS 
Reduce eye fatigue and increase workspace. 

CABLES TO GO SUPER MOUSE 
6 PIN COMPATIBLE BUS MOUSE 
MOUSE PAD (1/4" X 8" X 9 1/2") 
AT MOUSE PS/2 ADAPTER 
AT ADAPTER DB9M/DB25F 

14.99 
19.99 
2.49 
3.99 
2.75 

DACCOPYHOLD415 DACCOPYHOLD41 l DACCOPYHOLD412 DACCOPYHOLD413 DACCOPYHOLD414 

507 
508 
509 
510 
511 

DACCOPYHOLD415 
DACCOPYHOLD411 
DACCOPYHOLD412 
DACCOPYHOLD413 
DACCOPYHOLD414 

CPU STANDS 

PLASTIC CLIP COPY HOLDER 
SINGLE COPY HOLDER 
SINGLE WITH FLEXIBLE ARM COPY HOLDER 
DOUBLE WITH FLEXIBLE ARM COPY HOLDER 
SINGLE WITH METAL ARM COPY HOLDER 

Increase desk space by placing your CPU beside your desk. All CPU stands are adjustable to 
accomodate CPU's from 4 3/4" to 6 3/4". 

DACCPUSTAND393 DACCPUSTAND391 & 392 

512 
513 
514 

DACCPUST AND393 
DACCPUSTAND391 
DACCPUST AND392 

HIGH IMP ACT PLASTIC CPU ST AND 
SOLID STEEL CPU STAND 
SOLID STEEL CPU ST AND WITH CASTERS 

CABLES TO GO 

1.99 
7.95 

10.95 
15.95 
12.95 

5.95 
19.95 
21.95 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Full Inventory On All Items Computer Accessories • 29 



r COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 

DISK STORAGE 
Protect your disks on the road with our 5 and 10 piece travelers. 

DACDBOX312 DACDBOX313 

515 
516 
517 
518 

DACDBOX312 
DACDBOX313 
PACDBOX305 
DACDBOX306 

DACDBOX305 DACDBOX306 

3 1/2" DISK BOX (HOLDS 5 DISKS) 
3 1/2" DISK BOX (HOLDS 10 DISKS) 
5 1/4" DISK BOX (HOLDS 5 DISKS) 
5 1/4" DISK BOX (HOLDS 10 DISKS) 

Protect your in office disks from the hands of intruders. Keep them under lock and key. 

DACDBOX318 DACDBOX319 

519 
520 
521 
522 

DACDBOX318 
DACDBOX319 
DACDBOX307 
DACDBOX309 

KEYBOARD STORAGE 

DACDBOX307 DACDBOX309 

3 1/2" DISK BOX WITH LOCK (HOLDS 50 PIECES) 
3 1/2" DISK BOX WITH LOCK (HOLDS 100 PIECES) 
5 1/4" DISK BOX WITH LOCK (HOLDS 50 PIECES) 
5 1/4" DISK BOX WITH LOCK (HOLDS 100 PIECES) 

0.99 
1.75 
0.99 
1.49 

5.50 
7.99 
4.95 
6.99 

Three inexpensive ways lo work at your desk in comfort. Also, increase work space by tucking your 
keyboard out of the way. 

523 

524 

DACKEYDRA WER432 

DACKEYDRA WER431 

UNDERCARRIAGE KEYBOARD DRAWER 
• Specifically designed to hold your 

detachable keyboard snuggly. 
• Mounts under any desktop or shelf. 
• Dimensions: 2 3/4" H x 22 1/2" W x 10" D 

DESKTOP KEYBOARD DRAWER 
• Designed to store keyboard under CPU or 

monitor safely out of the way of dust and dirt. 
• Accomodates PC/ AT keyboard and PC mouse 

to 2 3/4"H x 22 l/2"W x lO"D. 

CABLES TO GO 

14.95 

24.95 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Computer Accessories • 30 

DACKEYLRAWB<432 

DACKEYLRAWB<431 

Same-Da~Shipping 



.---=--1 L COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 

525 DACKEYDRA WER433 DELUXE KEYBOARD STORAGE 49.95 
• Solid steel structure. 
• Locking mechanism prevents the drawer from moving. 

MONITOR FILTERS 

• Designed to hold detachable keyboard and PC 
mouse (2 3/4"H x 22 l/2"Wx lO"D). 

• Anti-static touch pad with coiled ground cord. 

Reduce eye strain and monitor glare with CTG's monitor filters. Provides clean, clear, easy to read 
characters. 

526 
527 
528 
529 

DACMONFILT571-l 
DACMONFILT571-2 
DACMONFILT571-3 
DACMONFILT571-4 

ANTI-STATIC MATS 

12" MONO MONITOR FILTER 
12" COLOR MONITOR FILTER 
14" MONO MONITOR FILTER 
14" COLOR MONITOR FILTER 

Wipe-clean static electricity. Each mat includes a grounding coil to eliminate static. 
530 DACMAT583 KEYBOARD (1 LS" x 22") 
531 DACMAT584 PC/XT SYSTEM* (19.5" x 23.5") 
532 DACMAT585 PC/AT SYSTEM* (23.5" x 23.5") 
* Accomodates the PC, printer and keyboard 

MONITOR ST AND 

533 DACMONST AND474 FOR CRT'S UP TO 14" 
• Stable 25° tilt and 360° turnaround 
• Beige 
• High-impact plastic 

534 DACMONARM454 MONITOR.ARM WITH METAL PLATFORM 
• Heavy duty metal arm 
• Span variable 6-20" 
• Tray 12" 
• Tilting 15° 
• Max load 40 kgs 

CABLES TO GO 

7.95 
7.95 
7.95 
7.95 

7.95 
9.95 

10.95 

8.95 

49.95 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Attractive Packaging Computer Accessories • 31 



, COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 

DUST COVERS 
Fight dust and static with CTG's high quality vinyl covers. Our dust covers are made of a heavy duty 
vinyl which will protect your expensive equipment for years. 

535 DACDUST531 
536 DACDUST537 
537 DACDUST536 
538 DACDUST538 
539 DACDUST539 
540 DACDUST532 
541 DACDUST533 

PRINTER ST ANDS 

DA CST AND364 DACSTAND3SS 

542 DACPST AND364 
543 DACPSTAND355 
544 DACPST AND356 

356 & 357 358 & 359 

545 DACPST AND356 
546 DACPSTAND357 
547 DACPST AND358 
548 DACPST AND359 
549 DACPSTAND351 
550 DACPST AND352 

PC KEYBOARD 
14" MONITOR 
12" MONITOR 
80 COLUMN PRINTER 
132 COLUMN PRINTER 
PC/AT SYSTEM 
PC/XT SYSTEM 

DACSTAND361 

UNIVERSAL/STEEL WIRED 
UNIVERSAL/PLASTIC 
UNIVERSAL 

DA CST AND351 & 352 

STEEL WIRED 80 COLUMN 
STEEL WIRED 132 COLUMN 
STEEL WIRED 80 COLUMN DELUXE 
STEEL WIRED 132 COLUMN DELUXE 
ACRYLIC 80 COLUMN 
ACRYLIC 132 COLUMN 

CABLES.TO GO 

1.99 
2.99 
2.99 
2.99 
3.49 
5.49 
5.49 

4.25 
4.95 
4.95 

7.95 
8.95 
7.95 
8.95 

29.95 
32.95 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Computer Accessories • 32 
Overnight Shipping Available 



I BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS 

COAXIAL CABLE 

551 CBCXl 79BPSEH 
552 CBCX5APSBE 
553 CLCX06APS 
554 CLCX08BPS 
555 CLCX58APS 
556 CLCX58BPS 
557 CLCX58ATS 
558 CBCX58BTSBE 
559 CLCX59APS 
560 CLCX59ATS 
561 CLCX62APS 
562 CLCX62ATS 
563 CLDW59APS 

TWINAXIAL CABLE 

564 CLTW02APS 
565 CLTW02BTS 

BELDEN 9221, 75 OHM, MINI COAX, PVC 
BELDEN 9243-RG59U, PVC 
RG6U, PVC 
RG8U,PVC 
RG58U, SOLID, PVC 
RG58 AU, STRANDED, PVC 
RG58, SOLID, PLENUM 
BELDEN 89907-RG58, PLENUM 
RG59U, SOLID, PVC 
RG59, SOLID, PLENUM CL2P 
RG62, SOLID, PVC 
RG62, SOLID, PLENUM 
DUAL WANG RG59 

TWINAXIAL, PVC 
TWINAXIAL, PLENUM 

STRANDED TWISTED PAIR CABLE 

566 CBTP02BPSCD 2 PR, 22 A WG, INV SHIELD, PVC 
567 CLTP02BPSFD 2 PR, 22 A WG, UNSHIELD, PVC 
568 CBTP02BPSFC BELDEN 9502 EQUIV, 2 PR, 24 AWG, PVC 
569 CLTP02BTSAC 2 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
570 CBTP03BPSFC BELDEN 9503 EQUIV, 3 PR, 24 A WG, PVC 
571 CLTP04BPSAC 4 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
572 CLTP04BTSAC 4 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PLENUM 
573 CBTP04BPSFC BELDEN 9504 EQUIV, 4 PR, 24 AWG, PVC 
574 CLTP05BPSAC 5 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
575 CLTP05BPSBA 5 PR, 28 A WG, F/B, PVC 
576 CBTP06BPSFC BELDEN 9506 EQUIV, 6 PR, 24 A WG, PVC 
577 CLTP06BTSAD 6 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PLENUM 
578 CLTP08BPSDC 8 PR, 24 A WG, BRAID, SHIELD 
579 CLTPlOBTSAC 10 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PLENUM 
580 CLTP12BTSAC 12 1/2 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PLENUM 
581 CBTP12BPSFC BELDEN 9515 EQUIV, 12 1/2 PR, PVC 
582 CLTP19BPSAC 19 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
583 CLTP25BPSAC 25 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
584 CLPH25BPSFC 25 PR, 24 A WG, PVC 

CABLES TO GO 

0.24 
0.15 
0.18 
0.35 
0.09 
0.15 
0.39 
0.30 
0.10 
0.39 
0.10 
0.34 
0.32 

0.35 
0.91 

0.14 
0.14 
0.12 
0.22 
0.18 
0.22 
0.36 
0.16 
0.30 
0.45 
0.28 
0.51 
0.36 
0.96 
1.12 
0.54 
0.66 
1.16 
0.31 

1 800 826-7904 • 1·-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

,all For Items Not Listed 
Bulle Cable & Components• 33 



I BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS 

SOLID TWISTED PAIR CABLE 

585 CLPH04APSAC 4 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 0.09 
586 CLPH04ATSAC 4 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PLENUM 0.15 

587 CLPH02AP3FCA 2 PR, 24 A WG, UTP, LEVEL 3, PVC 0.05 
588 CLPH02AT3FCC 2 PR, 24 A WG, UTP, LEVEL 3, PLENUM 0.10 
589 CLPH03AP3FCA 3 PR, 24 A WG, UTP, LEVEL 3, PVC 0.06 
590 CLPH03AP4FCC 3 PR, 24 A WG, UTP, LEVEL 4, PVC 0.09 
591 CLPH03AT3FCC 3 PR, 24 AWG, UTP, LEVEL 3, PLENUM 0.10 
592 CLPH03AT4FCC 3 PR, 24 AWG, UTP, LEVEL 4, PLENUM 0.13 
593 CLPH04AP3FCA 4 PR, 24 A WG, UTP, LEVEL 3, PVC 0.06 
594 CLPH04AP4FCC 4 PR, 24 A WG, UTP, LEVEL 4, PVC 0.10 
595 CLPH04AT3FCC 4 PR, 24 A WG, UTP, LEVEL 3, PLENUM 0.15 
596 CLPH04AT4FCH 4 PR, 24 AWG, UTP, LEVEL 4, PLENUM 0.23 

TELEPHONE WIRE 

597 CLPH04BSSFB 4 COND, TELEPHONE, SILVER SATIN 0.05 
598 CLPH06BSSFB 6 COND, TELEPHONE, SILVER SATIN 0.07 
599 CLPH08BSSAB 8 COND, TELEPHONE, S. SATIN, SHIELD & DRAIN 0.12 
600 CLPH08BSSFB 8 COND, SILVER SATIN 0.09 

i1931ii:JIH 

' 

601 CILANOlAPSGD 
602 CILANOlATSGD 
603 CILAN03APSFC 
604 CILAN06BPSGD 
605 CILAN09ATSBB 

FLAT RIBBON CABLE 

606 CLFR25BPSFA 
607 CLFR36BPSF A 
608 CLFR40BPSFAA 
609 CLFR50BPSF A 

APPLET ALK CABLE 

610 CBAT02BPSDD 
611 CLAT02BTSDC 

IBM TYPE 1, PVC 
IBM TYPE 1, PLENUM 
IBM TYPE 3, PVC 
IBM TYPE 6, PVC 
IBM TYPE 9, PLENUM 

25 CONDUCTOR UNSHIELDED 
36 CONDUCTOR UNSHIELDED 
40 CONDUCTOR UNSHIELDED 
50 CONDUCTOR UNSHIELDED 

APPLET ALK CABLE, PVC 
APPLETALK CABLE, PLENUM 

CABLES TO GO 

0.21 
0.59 
0.07 
0.28 
0.45 

0.25 
0.37 
0.38 
0.51 

0.19 
1.03 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

~ ~ \\ ,, . 

Bulk Cable & Components • 34 
Quantity Discounts Available 



ul BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS 

MUL Tl-CONDUCTOR CABLE 

612 CLMC04BPSAD 
613 CLMC04BTSAD 
614 CLMC07BPSAC 
615 CLMC09BPSDC 
616 CLMC09BTSDC 
617 CLMClOBPSAC 
618 CLMClOBPSBC 
619 CLMClOBTSAC 
620 CLMC12BPSAC 
621 CLMC12BPSBC 
622 CLMC15BPSAC 
623 CLMC15BPSDC 
624 CLMC25BPSAC 
625 CLMC25BPSBA 
626 CLMC25BPSBC 
627 CLMC37BPSBA 

LOW CAPACITANCE CAHLE 

628 CLLC02BPSAC 
629 CLLC02BPSBC 
630 CLLC03BTSAC 
631 CLLC04BPSBC 
632 CLLC06BPSBC 
633 CLLC12BPSBC 
634 CLLC12BTSDC 
635 CLLC25BPSAC 

FIBER OPTICS 

636 CLF002CPA 
637 CLF002CPS 
638 CLF002DPS 
639 CLF004CPA 

11111111111 

640 CLTP04BPSCE 
641 CLLAN04BTSCE 
642 CBLAN03BPSBC 

4 COND, 22 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
4 COND, 22 AWG, FOIL, PLENUM 
7 COND, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
9 COND, 24 A WG, FIB, PVC 
9 COND BRAID, 24 A WG, PLENUM 
10 COND, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
10 COND, 24 A WG, FIB, PVC 
10 COND, 24 A WG, FOIL, PLENUM 
12 COND, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC . 
12 COND, 24 A WG, FIB, PVC, CL2 
15 COND, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
15 COND, BRAID, 24 A WG, PVC 
25 COND, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
25 COND, 28 A WG, FIB, PVC 
25 COND, 24 A WG, FIB, CL2 
37 COND, 28 A WG, FIB & DRAIN 

2 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 
2 PR, 24 A WG, FIB, PVC 
3 PR, 24 A WG, FOIL, PLENUM 
4 PR, 24 A WG, FIB, PVC 
6 PR, 24 A WG, FIB, PVC 
12 1/2 PR, 24 A WG, FIB, PVC 
12 1/2 PR, 24 AWG, FIB, PLENUM 
25 COND, 24 A WG, FOIL, PVC 

2 FIBERS 62.5/125 EXTERIOR 
2 FIBERS 62.5/125 
2 FIBERS 50/125 
4 FIBERS 62.5/125 EXTERIOR 

0.19 
0.25 
0.12 
0.25 
0.75 
0.19 
0.63 
0.52 
0.19 
0.63 
0.29 
0.69 
0.39 
0.93 
1.02 
2.35 

0.18 
0.35 
0.36 
0.35 
0.45 
0.93 
1.46 
0.55 

0.87 
0.61 
0.54 
1.29 

4 PR, 20 A WG, ETHERNET, PVC 0.66 
4 PR, 20 A WG, ETHERNET, PLENUM 1.16 
BELDEN 9903 - 4 PR, 24 AWG, OFFICE TRANSCEIVER 0.67 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

igh Quality 
Bulk Cable & Components • 35 

-



u\ BULK CABL.E & COMPONENTS 

CRIMP CONNECTORS 

643 CNA109FBCAN 
644 CNA109MBCAN 
645 CNA115FBCAN 
646 CNA115MBCAN 
647 CN0115FBJAN 
648 CN0115MBCAN 
649 CNA125FBCAN 
650 CNA125MBCAN 
651 CNA137FBOAN 
652 CNA137MBOAN 
653 CNA150MBCZN 

D-SUB CRIMP PINS 

654 
655 
656 
657 

CAAlAlFAlC 
CAOlAFAlJ 
CAAlAlMAlC 
CAOlAlMAlC 

MODULAR CONNECTORS 

658 CNJ104FLJNN 
659 CNJ104MBJNN 
660 CNJ106FLPNN 
661 CNJ106MBANN 
662 CNJl 06MBJNN 
663 CNJ164MBJNN 
664 CNJ106MBONN 
665 CNJ106FMONN 
666 CNJ108FMONN 
667 CNJ108MBANN 
668 CNJ108MBJNN 
669 CNJl lOMBJNN 

MODULAR TOOLS 

670 TLMODCRIMP 
671 TLRJ45CRIMP 
672 TLRJ45 

DB9FEMALE 
DB9MALE 
DB15 FEMALE 
DB15 MALE 
DB15 HIGH DENSITY FEMALE 
DB15 HIGH DENSITY MALE 
DB25 FEMALE 
DB25MALE 
DB37 FEMALE 
DB37MALE 
DB50MALE 

FEMALE CRIMP PINS 
HIGH DENSITY FEMALE PINS 
MALE CRIMP PINS 
HIGH DENSITY MALE PINS 

4 PIN MODULAR COUPLER 
RJl 1 4X4 MODULAR PLUG 
6 PIN MODULAR COUPLER 
RJ12 6X6 MODULAR PLUG (ROUND CABLE) SOLID 
RJ12 6X6 MODULAR PLUG 
RJ12 6X4 MODULAR PLUG 
MMP RJ12 (DEC) 
MMJCOUPLER 
8 PIN MODULAR COUPLER 
RJ45 MODULAR PLUG (ROUND CABLE) SOLID 
RJ45 8 PIN MODULAR PLUG 
10 POSITION MODULAR CONNECTOR 

RJl 1 & RJ12 CRIMP TOOL 
RJ45 CRIMP TOOL 
RJ45 CRIMP TOOL AMP (1 -231652-1) 

CABLES TO GO 

0.47 
0.47 
0.56 
0.56 
1.29 
1.29 
0.51 
0.51 
0.69 
0.69 
1.87 

0.04 
0.06 
0.04 
0.06 

1.38 
0.05 
1.51 
0.34 
0.06 
0.05 
0.12 
3.92 
3.13 
0.61 
0.09 
0.29 

18.90 
25.75 

160.50 

1 800 826-7904 .. 1-513-224-To Go {8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Bulle Cable & Components • 36 Large Selection 



I BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS 

FLAT RIBBON CONNECTORS 

673 CNXl lOFKDPP 10 PIN SOCKET 0.70 
674 CNX114FKDPP 14 PIN SOCKET 0.94 
675 CNXl 16FBANN 16 PIN BERG SOCKET 0.82 
676 CNA216MKONP 16 PIN DIP PLUG 0.70 
677 CNX 116FKJPP 16 PIN SOCKET 0.41 
678 CNX120FBANN 20 PIN BERG SOCKET 1.30 
679 CNZ120FKDPP 20 PIN EDGE CARD 0.41 
680 CNX120FKDPP 20 PIN SOCKET 0.41 
681 CNZ126FKJPP 26 PIN EDGE CARD 0.84 
682 CNX126FKJPP 26 PIN SOCKET 0.34 
683 CNZ134FKDPP 34 PIN EDGE CARD 0.59 
684 CNX134FKDPP 34 PIN SOCKET 0.46 
685 CNB l 36MKJPP 36 PIN CENTRONICS MALE 0.96 
686 CNZ140FKJPP 40 PIN EDGE CARD 1.23 
687 CNX140FKJPP 40 PIN SOCKET 0.73 
688 CNB150MKJPP 50 PIN CENTRONICS MALE 3.68 
689 CNZ150FKJPP 50 PIN EDGE CARD 1.06 
690 CNX150FKDPP 50 PIN SOCKET 0.63 
691 CNA109MKDPP DB9MALE 1.86 
692 CNA109FKDPP DB9FEMALE 1.86 
693 CNA125MKJPP DB25MALE 2.26 
694 CNA125FKJPP DB25FEMALE 2.26 

DIN CONNECTORS 

695 CNC104MAJNN 4 PIN DIN MALE 0.61 
696 CNC105FAJNN 5 PIN DIN FEMALE 0.55 
697 CNC105MAJNN 5 PIN DIN MALE 0.42 
698 CNC105FOJNN 5 PIN FEMALE CHASSIS MOUNT 0.84 
699 CNC106FAJNN 6 PIN DIN FEMALE 0.93 
700 CNC106MAJNN 6 PIN DIN MALE 0.50 
701 CNC106FOJNN 6 PIN FEMALE CHASSIS MOUNT 0.70 
702 CNC107FAJNN 7 PIN DIN FEMALE 0.93 
703 CNC107MAJNN 7 PIN DIN MALE 1.07 
704 CNC108FAJNN 8 PIN DIN FEMALE 0.93 
705 CNC108MAJNN 8 PIN DIN MALE 0.54 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

~11 For Items Not Listed Bulle Cable & Components• 37 

-



I BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS 

MINI DIN CONNECTORS 

706 CND104FAJNN 4 PIN MINI FEMALE 
707 CND104MAJNN 4 PIN MINI MALE 
708 CND105FAJNN 5 PIN MINI FEMALE 
709 CND 105MAJNN 5 PIN MINI MALE 
710 CND 106FAJNN 6 PIN MINI FEMALE 
711 CND106MAJNN 6 PIN MINI MALE 
712. CND107MAJNN 7 PIN MINI MALE 
713 CNDl 08FAJNN 8 PIN MINI FEMALE 
714 CND 108MAJNN 8 PIN MINI MALE 
715 CND 109FMAJNN 9 PIN MINI FEMALE 
716 CND109MAJNN 9 PIN MINI MALE 
717 CND113MAJNN 13 PIN MINI MALE 

BNC/COAXIAL CONNECTORS 

718 CNP1174MBKBP BNC RG174U CRIMP MINI MALE 
719 CNP158FGJNP BNC RG58 FEMALE TWIST ON, PVC 
720 CNP158MBDBN BNC MALE RG 58 CRIMP AMPHENOL 31-2 
721 CNP158MBJBP BNC RG58 CRIMP MALE 
722 CMP158MGONP BNC MALE TWIST ON RG58, PVC 
723 CNP158MGQNT BNC MALE TWIST ON RG58 PLENUM 
724 CNP159FBJBP BNC RG59/62 CRIMP FEMALE 
725 CNP159FGONP BNC FEMALE TWIST ON RG59, RG62, PVC 
726 CNP159MADBN BNC MALE SOLDER RG59/RG62 AMPHENOL 31-2 
727 CNP159MBJBP BNC RG59/62 CRIMP MALE 
728 CNP159MBJBT BNC MALE CRIMP RG59/62 PLENUM 
729 CNP159MGONP BNC RG59/62 TWIST ON MALE, PVC 
730 CNP159MGONT BNC RG59/62 TWIST ON MALE, PLENUM 

BNC/COAXIAL TERMINATORS 

731 CNP158FHONN 
732 CNP158FLONN 
733 CNP158NNONN 
734 CNP158MIONN 
735 CNP159MIONN 
736 CNP162MIONN 

THIN COAXIAL TOOLS 

737 
738 
739 
740 

TLRG58CRIMP 
TLRG5962 
TLRG58CRIMPPLEN 
TLCOAXSTRIP 

BNC F/F BULKHEAD (FOR W ALLPLATES) 
BNC F/F COUPLER 
BNC T ADAPTER F/M/F 
BNC RG58 TERMINATOR 
BNC RG59 TERMINATOR 
BNC RG62 MALE TERMINATOR 

RG58 CRIMP TOOL, PVC 
RG 59 & RG62 CRIMP TOOL, PVC 
RG58 CRIMP TOOL, PLENUM (CAMBRIDGE) 
THIN COAX STRIPPING TOOL 

CABLES TO GO 

0.83 
0.63 
1.30 
1.10 
1.23 
0.77 
1.30 
1.17 
0.84 
1.84 
1.84 
1.93 

0.98 
0.58 
1.96 
0.63 
0.75 
2.28 
1.94 
1.45 
2.31 
1.00 
1.20 
0.84 
1.22 

2.17 
0.72 
2.87 
1.14 
1.38 
1.38 

51.50 
47.65 

102.95 
20.89 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Bulle Cable & Components • 38 Quantity Discounts Available 



I BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS 

THICK COAXIAL TOOLS 

741 TLNTYPECRIMPVC N-TYPE CRIMP TOOL, PVC (CAMBRIDGE) 166.95 
742 TLNTYPECRIMPPLEN N-TYPE CRIMP TOOL, PLENUM (CAMBRIDGE) 166.95 

DB CONNECTORS - SOLDER TYPE 

743 CNA109FAJAN DB9FEMALE 
744 CNA109MAJAN DB9MALE 
745 CN0115MAJAN DB15 MALE HIGH DENSITY 
746 CN0115FAJZN DB15 FEMALE HIGH DENSITY 
747 CNA115MAOZN DB15 MALE 
748 CNA115FAOZN DB15 FEMALE 
749 CNA123FAJAN DB23 FEMALE 
750 CNA123MAJAN DB23MALE 
751 CNA125FAOZN DB25 FEMALE 
752 CNA125MAOZN DB25MALE 
753 CNA137FAOZN DB37FEMALE 
754 CNA137MAOZN DB37 MALE 
755 CNA150FAOZN DB50FEMALE 
756 CNA150MAOZN DB50MALE 

CENTRONICS CONNECTORS - SOLDER TYPE 

757 
758 
759 
760 
761 

CNB 124MADMN 
CNB136FADMN 
CNB 136MADMN 
CNB150FAJMN 
CNB150MACMN 

TWINAXIAL CONNECTORS 

762 
763 
764 
765 

CNE102MAONN 
CNE102FNJNN 
CNE102FLJNN 
CNE102MIJNN 

APPLET ALK CONNECTORS 

766 
767 
768 

CND103FLJNN 
CND 103MAJNN 
DAPTLKSPLICEKIT 

24 PIN CENTRONICS MALE 
36 PIN CENTRONICS FEMALE 
36 PIN CENTRONICS MALE 
50 PIN CENTRONICS FEMALE 
50 PIN CENTRONICS MALE 

TWINAXIAL MALE 
TWINAXIAL T CONNECTOR 
TWINAXIAL COUPLER FEMALE/FEMALE 
TWINAXIAL MALE TERMINATOR 

APPLET ALK EXTENDER (COUPLER) 
APPLET ALK CONNECTOR (3 PIN MALE MINI DIN) 
APPLET ALK CONNECTOR SPLICE KIT 

CABLES TO GO 

0.35 
0.35 
2.61 
1.30 
0.58 
0.58 
2.61 
2.30 
0.39 
0.39 
0.70 
0.70 
0.77 
0.77 

4.24 
3.47 
1.77 -
4.29 
4.29 

2.59 
7.59 
2.89 
7.29 

5.15 
4.05 

15.20 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

_l!igh Quality 
Bulk Cable & Components • 39 



I BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS 

IDC CONNECTORS 

769 CNB 136MCCAN 36 CENTRONICS MALE 
770 CNB 136MCAPN 36 CENTRONICS RIGHT ANGLE PLUG 
771 CNB 150FCAPN 50 CENTRONICS FEMALE RIGHT ANGLE TELCO 
772 CNB150MCAPN 50 CENTRONICS MALE RIGHT ANGLE TELCO 
773 CNA125MCCAPN DB25 MALE 
774 CNA125FCCPN DB25 FEMALE 

MISCELLANEOUS CONNECTORS/CONNECTOR HARDWARE 

775 CNQ124BCANN 
776 HH1115NN 
777 CNR134FBANN 
778 CNR134MBANN 
779 CARAlFAlA 
780 CARAlMAlA 
781 HDH134DAMA 
782 HHH134FF 
783 HHH134HM 
784 CNl104NBOPN 
785 CNU106MAONN 
786 CNU108FAJNN 
787 CNU108MAJNN 
788 CNY104FBAPN 
789 CNY104MBAPN 
790 CAYlAlFAlA 
791 CAYlAlMAlA 
792 CNTl lOFBANN 
793 HHEllOJN 
794 HHEllOKN 
795 HHEllOLN 
796 HHEllOMN 
797 CNT116FBANN 
798 HHEE116JN 
799 HHE116KN 
800 HHE116LN 
801 HHE116MN 

CONNECTOR HOODS 

802 HDA109BAND 
803 HDA109CANF 
804 HDA109DAND 
805 HDA109BBNJ 
806 HDA109DENG 

HPIB/GPIB CONNECTOR M/F 
DB15 PLASTIC ETHERNET HOOD BOOT 
V.35 AMP FEMALE 
V .35 AMP MALE 
V.35 FEMALE CONTACTS 
V.35 MALE CONTACTS 
V.35 AMP HOOD 
V.35 SINGLE THREAD F JACKSCREW 
V.35 SINGLE THREAD M JACKSCREW 
TOKEN RING DATA CONNECTOR 
6 PIN RGB MALE 
8 PIN RGB FEMALE 
8 PIN RGB MALE 
4 PIN AMP FEMALE MA TE-N-LOCK 
4 PIN AMP MALE MATE-N-LOCK 
AMP MA TE-N-LOCK FEMALE CONTACTS 
AMP MATE-N-LOCK MALE CONTACTS 
10 PIN AMP MODU 
10 PIN AMP MODU FERRULE 
10 PIN AMP MODU METAL HOOD 
10 PIN AMP MODU TOP SHIELD 
10 PIN AMP MODU BOTIOM SHIELD 
16 PIN AMP MODU 
16 PIN AMP MODU FERRULE 
16 PIN AMP MODU METAL HOOD 
16 PIN AMP MODU TOP SHIELD 
16 PIN AMP MODU BOTIOM SHIELD 

DB9 BLACK PLASTIC 
DB9 METALIZED PLASTIC 
DB9 MET AL (NORTHERN) 
DB9 90 DEGREE BLACK PLASTIC 
DB9 LOW PROFILE MET AL 

CABLES TO GO 

3.54 
2.69 
3.05 
3.05 
1.55 
1.55 

12.33 
0.35 
2.52 
2.52 
0.24 
0.22 
7.07 
1.89 
1.89 
5.70 
2.29 
4.54 
3.42 
0.27 
0.27 
0.12 
0.12 
1.95 
0.45 
2.89 
0.12 
0.12 
2.82 
0.35 
3.08 
0.23 
0.23 

0.55 
0.55 
1.60 
0.61 
2.52 

1 ·800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

.. 

Bulk Cable & Components• 40 Call For Items Not Listed 



I BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS 

807 HDC109AANF DUAL DB9 GREY PLASTIC 0.80 
808 HDC109BANF DUAL DB9 BLACK PLASTIC 1.00 
809 HDC109CANF DUAL DB9 METALIZED PLASTIC 0.72 
810 HDA115BAND DB 15 BLACK PLASTIC 0.61 
811 HDA115CANJ DB15 METALIZED PLASTIC 0.91 
812 HDA115AAND DB 15 GREY PLASTIC 0.61 
813 HDA115ADND DB15 45 DEGREE GREY PLASTIC 0.61 
814 HDA115BCNJ DB15 90 DEGREE/STRAIGHT 0.87 
815 HDA115DAND DB15 METAL 1.52 
816 HDA115DENG DB15METAL LOW PROFILE 2.09 
817 HDA115EAND DB15METAL ETHERNET 2.38 
818 HDA115CANJ DB15 METALIZED PLASTIC 0.90 
819 HDA119AANF DB19 GREY PLASTIC 1.06 
820 HDA123AANF DB23 GREY PLASTIC 1.06 
821 HDA125AAND DB25 GREY PLASTIC 0.69 
822 HDA125ABNJ DB25 GREY PLASTIC RIGHT ANGLE 0.95 
823 HDA125BAND DB25 BLACK PLASTIC 0.67 
824 HDA125CANF DB25MET ALIZED PLASTIC 0.59 
825 HDA125DAND DB25 METAL HOOD (NORTHERN) 1.56 
826 HDA125DANJ DB25 METAL 1.01 
827 HDC125AANF DUAL DB25 GREY PLASTIC 1.01 
828 HDC125CANF DUAL DB25 METALIZED PLASTIC 1.07 
829 HDA1378AAND DB37 GREY PLASTIC 0.78 
830 HDA137BAND DB37 BLACK PLASTIC 0.78 
831 HDA137DAND DB37 METAL HOOD 3.12 
832 HDA137CANF DB37 METALIZED HOOD 1.38 
833 HDA150AAND DB50 GREY PLASTIC 0.95 
834 HDA150CANJ DB50 METALIZED PLASTIC 1.84 
835 HDA150DANK DB50METAL 3.07 
836 HDA162DANJ DB62METAL 4.93 
837 HDB136BBNA 36 CENTRONICS RIGHT ANGLE 0.94 
838 HDB150BBNA 50 CENTRONICS RIGHT ANGLE 0.61 

HOOD HARDWARE 

839 HHAlOOGN 
840 HHAlOOHN 
841 HHAlOOSN 
842 HHA109HN 
843 HHAlOOON 
844 HHAlOOPN 
845 DETHERNET 
846 HHI1158IN 
847 HHI1174IN 

DB CLIP HARDWARE 0.10 
THUMBSCREWS (METAL) 0.23 
THUMBSCREWS SLOTTED METAL 0.23 
DB9 THUMBSCREWS (MET AL) 0.28 
HEX FEMALE NUTS 0.07 
HEX POSTS 0.15 
DB15 ETHERNET POST/LATCH SET 0.75 
BNC S.R. BOOT FOR RG58 0.74 
BNC S.R. BOOT FOR RG179 0.65 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

tf1~ 41 

!SIL 

Satisfaction Guaranteed 
Bulk Cable & Components• 41 



I BULK CABLE & COMPONENTS 

CONNECTOR KITS 

848 CCKITlOPINMODU 10 PIN MODU KIT 5.57 
849 CCKITl 6PINMODU 16 PIN MODU KIT 6.99 
850 CCKITV.35M V.35 MALE ALL LINES KIT 19.91 
851 CCKITV.35F V.35 FEMALE ALL LINES KIT 20.48 
852 CCKITDB9FCRI DB9FKIT 1.45 
853 CCKITDB9MCRI DB9MKIT 1.45 
854 CCDB15FCRI DB15FKIT 1.85 
855 CCDB15MCRI DB15M KIT 1.88 
856 CCDB25FCRI DB25FKIT 2.34 
857 CCDB25MCRI DB25MKIT 2.34 

CABLES TO GO 
1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 

24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Bulk Cable & Components • 42 
Call for Items not Listed 



CONNECTOR GUIDE 

DB25 (4-, 12- OR 24-PIN) 
RS-232 (V.24), IBM® 
PARALLEL, RS-530 
•• • 

• •••••••••••• • ••••••••••• 
W*l'*ii 
DB37 
RS-449, 442, 423 , BERNOULLI® 

••••••••••••••••••• •••••••••••••••••• 

DB50 
DATAPRODUCTS®, DATAPOINT®, 
UNIV AC® AND OTHERS 

DB15 
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS® 
NCR® POS, ETHERNET 

•••••••• ••••••• 
DB9 
449 SECONDARY, ATARI®, DAA, 
VIDEO INTERFACES AND RS232 

36-PIN 

••••• •••• 

PARALLEL PRINTERS: CENTRONICS®, 
EPSON®, GEMINI® 

IEEE-488 
GPIB, HPIB 

~ <:::::::::::, 9 

M/34 
V.35 

M/50 
DATAPRODUCTS®, 
UNIV AC®, DEC™ AND OTHERS 

~ 
BNCCOAXIAL 

~ 
BNC ,TNC AND WANG DUAL COAX 

TWIN AXIAL 
IBM SYSTEMS 34, 36, 38 ~-~-..... 
5520 AND OTHERS 

TELCO TELEPHONE 

~ fia===~~~ ~ 

RJll 
VOICE TELEPHONE 

RJ45 
DATA TELEPHONE 

CABLES TO GO 

ee Techni_s.al Support 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Index• 43 



ii 

INDEX 

ADAPTER CABLE 8, 19, 29 

ADAPTERS 8, 19, 25, 29 

AT/Null Modem 8 
Keyboard 8 
Modular 8 
Monitor 8 
Mouse 29 
Premium SCSI 19 

ANTI-STATIC MATS 31 

APPLE ACCESSORIES 6 

APPLE CABLES 

Serial & SCSI 6 
Video 6, 15 

SCSI 18-19 

APPLET ALK (COMPATIBLE) 

Cable 6 
Kits 6 
Bulle 34 

APPLETALK CONNECTORS 39 

ARCNET CABLE 20, 33 

AUi CABLE 35 

BALUNS22 

BOOSTERS 12 

BUFFERS 10 

CENTRONICS CONNECTORS 
SOLDER TYPE 39 

COAXIAL CABLE 
Bulle 33 
LAN20 
Video 13-15 

COAXIAL CONNECTORS 21, 38 

COAXIAL TERMINATORS 21, 38 

CONNECTOR GUIDE 43 

CONNECTOR HARDWARE 40 

CONNECTOR HOODS 40-41 

CONNECTOR KITS 42 

CONVERTERS 12 

COPY HOLDERS 29 

CPU ST ANDS 29 

CRIMP CONNECTORS 36 

D-SUB CRIMP PINS 36 

DB CONNECTORS 39 

SOLDER-TYPE 39 

DIN CONNECTORS 37 

DISK STORAGE 30 

DRIVE CABLES 7 

DUST COVERS 32 

ETHERNET CABLES 20, 33 

EXTENSION CABLES 

All Lines (DB25) 4 

Centronics 4 

Monitor/Keyboard 5 
Miscellaneous 5 

FIBER OPTICS 26-27, 35 

FLAT RIBBON 7, 34, 37 

GENDER CHANGERS 8 

HOOD HARDWARE 41 

IBM 
Printer Cables 2 

SCSI 17 

Bulk 34 
LAN20 

IDC CONNECTORS 40 

KEYBOARD STORAGE 30-31 

KEYBOARD CABLES 5 

LOW CAPACITANCE CABLE 35 

MICE29 

MINI DIN CONNECTORS 38 

MOD~M CABLES 5 

MODULAR 
Cables 24 
Connectors 25, 36 
Adapters 8, 25 

MODULAR TOOLS 28, 36 

MONITOR CABLES 5 

MONITOR FILTERS 31 

MONITOR STAND 31 

MUL Tl-CONDUCTOR CABLE 35 

PATCH CABLES 20 

POWER CABLES 12 

POWER Y SPLITTERS 12 

PRINTER CABLES 

IBM2 
Serial/Null Modem 3 
GPIB/HPIB IEEE Cables 3 

CABLES TO GO 

PRINTER ST ANDS 32 

SCSI I & II 
Sun 16-17 
Hewlett Packard 17 

DEC17 

IBM 17 
Apple 6, 18-19 
Flat Ribbon 19 

SCSI ADAPTERS 19 

SCSI TERMINATORS 19 

SMART SWITCHES 10 

SONY CABLES 13 

SUN 16-17 

SURGE PROTECTORS 12 

SWITCH BOXES 

Manual9 
Auto 9-10 

Smart Switches 10 

Buffer 10 
Specialty 11 
Converters/Booster 12 

TELEPHONE WIRE 34 

THICK COAXIAL TOOLS 28, 39 

THIN COAXIAL TOOLS 28, 38 

THINNET CABLE 20, 33 

TOKEN RING CABLE 20, 34 

TOOLS 28, 36, 38, 39 

TRANSCEIVER CABLES 20 

TRUEVISION CABLES 13-14 

TWINAXIAL CABLE 33 

TWINAXIAL CONNECTORS 

21,39 

TWISTED-PAIR CABLE 

Stranded 33 
Solid 34 

VIDEO CABLES 13-15 

Sony 13 
Truevision 13-14 
Apple 15 
VGA 15 

WALLPLATES 23 

1 800 826-7904 • 1-513-224-To Go (8646) 
24 HRS TOLL FREE FAX LINE 1-800-331-2841 

Index• 44 Custom Cabling Specialists 






